LIGHTS
& LAMPS

AUSTRALIA

LIGHTS & LAMPS
Head office & showroom

31-33 Moore Rood, Airport West Victoria Australia 3042

Telephone: (03) 8336 1888
Fax: (03) 8336 1666
Email: info@lightsandlamps.com.au

www. lightsandlamps.com.au

The printed color is a little different with the actual color, please confirm with the product.

- r-||;|'r.|'l AR

1 i i | -
g §

i

LIGHTS
& LAMPS

AUSTRALIA

CATALOGUE - VOLUME 6




340mm

530mm

h r 4

210mm

LLT COCO TOUCH WHITE

WHITE GLOSS COATED METAL BASE
WHITE LINEN DRUM SHADE

LTT COCO TOUCH CHARCOAL

CHARCOAL GLOSS COATED METAL BASE
BLACK LINEN DRUM SHADE

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

660mm

330mm

260mm

260mm

470mm

150mm

LLT LAUREN BLUE

NICKEL / TURQUOISE
BLUE GLASS BASE
TURQUOISE BLUE SILK / SILVER
LINING ROUND TAPERED SHADE

250mm
210mm

205mm

4

i

I b

o ~ ™
e o -

150mm

LLT SHERBIE RED

CHROME / CLEAR
GLASS BASE

RED ROUND
TAPERED SHADE

LLT SHERBIE WHITE

CHROME / CLEAR GLASS BASE
WHITE ROUND TAPERED SHADE

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

&
-
(@]
(@]
N
A g
A £
l‘, - o
S
.,f | LLT HALLE
YELLOW :
WHITE / YELLOW
OMBRE CERAMIC BASE |
] 4 YELLOW COTTON |
DRUM SHADE i
—— 150mm
\._‘_‘______-__,
LLT LAUREN WHITE 490mm
NICKEL / TURQUOISE 370mm
BLUE GLASS BASE
WHITE SILK / SILVER LINING
ROUND TAPERED SHADE
&
&
o
o0
(40]
LLF FLYNN AC TAPER
AFTERNOON TOFFEE
ANTIQUE BRASS BASE [l
g TOFFEE BROWN TEXTURED LINEN
(o ROUND TAPERED SHADE
LLT SHERBIE BLUE

CHROME / CLEAR GLASS BASE
BLUE ROUND TAPERED SHADE

-1'_11'2._

K

LL18Vé

%S

1740mm

280mm



1680mm

S £
5 5
~ ~
c = £
£ = £
= LLT FLYNN 5 " 3
f FIBRE BLUE
NICKEL BASE
BLUE TEXTURED DRUM SHADE
s =
180mm 125mm
LLT VADA BLACK LLT VADA WHITE
CHROME BASE 280mm CHROME BASE
BLACK SILK DRUM SHADE 230mm WHITE SILK DRUM SHADE
440mm 460mm
&
&
3
: " 1
S &
Q 3
&
! o
: 3
LLT CLINKER i
BLACK
CHROME / BLACK GLASS BASE
BLACK ROUND
TAPERED SHADE
. e F o E
&
(@)
3
LLF ZOO LLF FLYNN —
RED SKIN FIBRE BLUE
CHROME / NICKEL BASE
GUNMETAL BASE | BLUE TEXTURED
REDSKIN PATTERNED N | c DRUM SHADE
DRUM SHADE - a" RSHREYN | S
w 10’1~1' (s sagh ~
_ \-q. l"l".
&
-
Q LLF ZOO
0 RED SKIN
CHROME /
GUNMETAL BASE
REDSKIN PATTERNED
DRUM SHADE

130mm

LL18Vé

280mm

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

1670mm

340mm

630mm

LLT GRIGG NATURAL

FAUX TIMBER FINISH BASE
NATURAL LINEN DRUM SHADE

490mm

470mm

LLF WYE
CHARCOAL
SHAPED SOLID TIMBER BASE

CHARCOAL LINEN
CYLINDER SHADE

290mm

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

235mm

LLT GRIGG WHITE

FAUX TIMBER FINISH BASE
WHITE LINEN DRUM SHADE

270mm

240mm
LLT GRIGG GLOUD

FAUX TIMBER FINISH BASE
CLOUD GREY LINEN DRUM SHADE

350mm
290mm &
£
o
et
180mm
290mm
€ LLA DELU 1
C% DETAILED FAUX
L TIMBER FINISH
€
170mm g
&
LLT POPSICLE CEMENT

260mm

LLA DELU 2

DETAILED FAUX
TIMBER FINISH

LL18Vé



LLT TEX GREY

TIMBER FINISH BASE
GREY LINEN ROUND
TAPERED SHADE

440mm

280mm

780mm

180mm

LLT OKEE CHEVERON 5
CHROME / SMOKED GLASS BASE
RED / ORANGE / PURPLE
STITCHED DRUM SHADE

LLP NAKIA

ANTIQUE BRASS
ANTIQUE BRASS / BRUSHED
GRAPHITE CAGE SHADE /
CORD SUSPENSION

600mm

490mm

1670mm

300mm
230mm
e £
£ o
(@] N
a <t
£
£
o
P
LLT TEX NATURAL
TIMBER FINISH BASE
NATURAL LINEN ROUND
TAPERED SHADE
160mm
310mm
I
; &
(@]
N
N
LLT DELU
DERAILED FAUX
TIMBER FINISH BASE
TAUPE LINEN TAPERED
OVAL SHADE 290mm
LLF WYE NATURAL
SHAPED SOLID TIMBER BASE
NATURAL LINEN CYLINDER SHADE
250mm
LLP NAKIA LLP NAKIA
NICKEL COPPER c
SHINY NICKEL SHINY COPPER / g
/BRUSHED BRUSHED GRAPHITE S
GRAPHITE CAGE SHADE CORD X
CAGE SHADE / SUSPENSION
CORD SUSPENSION

LL18Vé

355mm

320mm

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

370mm

330mm

220mm
210mm

640mm

170mm

LLT FIBRE BLACK RED

BLACK PAINTED METAL BASEL
RED LINEN DRUM SHADE

450mm

260mm

1610mm

270mm

LLF FIBRE BLACK RED

BLACK PAINTED / METAL BASE
RED LINEN ROUND DRUM SHADE

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

AC FIBRE BLUE
ANTIQUE COPPER BASE

570mm

180mm

LLT FLYNN

AC FIBRE BLUE
ANTIQUE COPPER BASE

BLUE LINEN ROUND
DRUM SHADE

720mm

460mm

280mm

LLT BOTANIC

MERCURY CRAZED

GLASS / RUBBED BLACK
PAINT FINISH BASE
CHARCOAL / BLUE / WHITE
BOTANIC FLORAL

135mm

260mm

LLF FLYNN

BLUE LINEN ROUND
DRUM SHADE

280mm

LL18Vé

1660mm

400mm
290mm

£
£
8
(9]

1760mm

LLF KINGSTON

GRAPHITE GREY /
STONE GLASS BASE
GREY / GREY
LINED ROUND

TAPERED SHADE

260mm



660mm

1760mm

360mm

1100mm

260mm

LLT MACY BLACK
CHROME / BLACK

CHROME BASE
BLACK OVAL SHADE

170mm

300mm

LLP TIKKA ALMOND
ALMOND BRUSHED METAL SHADE

CORD SUSPENSION

LLF LINCOLN AC
. ANTIQUE COPPER BASE
. ANTIQUE COPPER / WHITE

340mm

210mm

LLT FINCH RED

BLACK CHROME / RED GLASS BASE
TEXTURED RED LINEN DRUM SHADE

LL18Vé

780mm

300mm

LLP TIKKA MASALA
MASALA BRUSHED

METAL SHADE /
CORD SUSPENSION
470mm
400mm
&
&
o
o~
N
LLF FAIRWAY
WHITE

NICKEL / CHROME
/ BUBBLE ACRYLIC
BASE OFF WHITE
ROUND TAPERED
SHADE

1640mm

280mm

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

535mm

&
&
¥e)
o
&
&
o
o
175mm LLT VADA COPPER STORM
LLT VADA COPPER BRUSHED COPPER BASE
CHOCOLATE STORM GREY TEXTURED
BRUSHED COPPER BASE LINEN DRUM SHADE
CHOCOLATE BROWN
TEXTURED uNir;grElrJnM SHADE 470mm
400mm 400mm
&
: £
= &
™
LLP PATRICK 5LT
BLACK POWDER COATED PLATE
COPPER CORD SUSPENSION
ASSORTED GLASSES: RED TINT, BLUE TINT,
SMOKED, SHINY COPPER
LLF BAZ BLACK LLF FAIRWAY RED
= CHROME BASE 360mm NICKEL / CHROME /
€ BLACK ROUND 300mm BUBBLE ACRYLIC BASE c
L TAPERED SHADE RED ROUND £
= TAPERED SHADE <
I
&
o
~O
N
&
&
(@)
5
LLT BAZ BLACK
CHROME BASE
BLACK ROUND
TAPERED SHADE
[
280mm 200mm 280mm
LL18V6 7

www.lightsandlamps.com.au



LLP FREDDIE 500

LLP FREDDIE 400

1700mm

-
&
g LLP PRESS WHITE 500 g é BLACK PAINTED METAL WIRE £ BLACK PAINTED METAL WIRE £
S| WHITE PAINTED PAPER WEAVE LLP PRESS WHITE 400 S < / TIMBER FINISH FRAME S / TIMBER FINISH FRAME | | £
-— N
8 SHADE / CLEAR SUSPENSION WHITE PAINTED PAPER WEAVE 8 BLACK PAINTED METAL WIRE AN BLACK CORD SUSPENSION S
- SHADE / CLEAR SUSPENSION —
2.
_‘L-‘— "-J-'!'I
e “JR 310mm - . S
S B RINE S A 4 N & __
/ R S 250mm A LN N S p // ; c =
- I( ' d ‘I . b - \\ ( . ‘_ ; ‘ ' Y \ E m ¥ .-.' ¥ " g g
> & ! ! Y A 4 » | _""" ! q =
& ) '\\, "' Y. 3 ’ = JV v g "‘///l 8 ™
£ ."Q -y Wi . P -<.ql‘,' S H/--f
3 el 8 A - QU o o8 il
N\ \-Erl'l \'_"4-" R tl‘ -'iu"'_-‘I '_.-4;'. i.
D B e 2 ? c Wi o Vi o 500mm
R . W 7 & & i Y 295mm
i T P ALEN
o e WOOD FINISH / WHITE
400mm INNER METAL SHADE
500mm CORD SUSPENSION
300mm
/%m/
n 440mm
Hay
Y
it xR
- | € Q &£
- | E | 3 $
S o £ > &
QY 180mm £
& LLT FLYNN TAPER Q
EVENING BLUE
c g BN
= . NICKEL BASE 520mm 255
S EVENING BLUE TEXTURED D,
o LLT HAMISH LINEN ROUND TAPERED SHADE
|
é’Q'P“J#ELﬁETAL/ LLF FLYNN TAPER
LAMINATED BEECH EVENIS:EELB;'BSE
TIMBER BASE
VANILLA HEAVY EVENING BLUE TEXTURED g I'I'F ROO"
U TEXTURED DRUM SHADE LINEN ROUND TAPERED SHADE 5 CEMENT / TIMBER
Ny PAINTED METAL BASE LLF CAMERON
180mm 410 — NATURAL LINEN ROUND 180mm COPPER PLATED / BLACK
mm S TAPERED SHADE : PAINTED METAL BASE
280mm 380mm § : COPPER PLATED / TIMBER
: 2 \ FINISH ADJUSTABLE
160mm — ®, HEAD SHADE
c E)
: : §
S &
N
e —
g & 300mm
S c IJ &
Q £ S|
LLT FERRERO S R|| LLrROOl
ON CEMENT / TIMBER
COCOA LIGHT PAINTED METAL BASE
WALNUT METAL / BLUE TOFFEE NATURAL LINEN ROUND
GLAZED CERAMIC BASE TAPERED SHADE
S MILK CHOCOLATE
130mm TEXTURED LINEN —
LLT CHAI PINK TAPERED OVAL SHADE
CHROME / PINK ) 350mm
SQUARE CERAMIC BASE BACK TO o —
BACK SELF PATTERNED PINK NET SHADE 210mm 280mm
350mm 300mm

www.lightsandlamps.com.au www.lightsandlamps.com.au LL18Vé

8 LL18Vé



670mm

10

360mm

1200mm

230mm

LLT APOSTLE BLACK

TIMBER / BLACK
PAINTED BASE
BLACK DRUM SHADE

A/HN

AN
v

300mm

540mm

LLP DIAMOND 500

BLACK COATED METAL FRAME
BLACK CORD SUSPENSION

Q(Q@
N

LLT KNOX
DELUXE WHITE
BLACK CHROME BASE

WHITE TAPERED
OVAL SHADE

LLF AKKA NICKEL

BLACK PAINTED
METAL BASE BRUSHED
NICKEL METAL SHADE
&
&
¥e)
N
-
240mm &
o
3
LLT KARDINIA

SMALL BLACK

CHROME BASE
BLACK DRUM SHADE

180mm

LL18Vé

1550mm

465mm

\

LLT APOSTLE WHITE

TIMBER / WHITE PAINTED BASE
WHITE DRUM SHADE

330mm

230mm

LLT FLYNN GEMINI
BLACK CHROME BASE
BLACK / BRONZE

LASER CUT DRUM SHADE

180mm
390mm
355mm
€
€
[¥p)
Q
| |:
||I .'I
LLT KNOX | |

DELUXE BLACK |/

CHROME BASE
BLACK TAPERED
OVAL SHADE

180mm

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

610mm

740mm

720mm

250
mm LLP CADDY
CHROME / BLACK g
c COATED FINISH SHADE S
S CORD SUSPENSION S
o
~ £
&
3
e <t
E ~
2 LLT FUSHIA ti;ﬁli/?s:
BLUE CHROME / BLACK COATED §
NICKEL BASE FINISH SHADE Q
BLUE GLOSS W »
DRUM SHADE i
140mm ‘--—-._,T —
115mm 310mm 350mm
250mm
440mm 500mm
&
£
£ & £
CE) S
O
Q : e
- &
- P
] B
LLT HAIZE SMOK =
NICKEL / SMOKED
GLASS BASE
GREY TEXTURED LINEN =
WITH TRIM DRUM SHADE %
130mm g
LLT MELODY LILAC %

CHROME / LILAC PEARL GLASS BASE
LILAC SILK ROUND TAPERED SHADE

210mm

380mm

570mm
710mm

LLT AKKA NICKEL

BLACK PAINTED
METAL BASE
BRUSHED NICKEL
METAL SHADE

180mm

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

240mm

LLT STEVIE

METAL / ALUMINIUM
POWDER

COATED BASE
BLACK TEXTURED
LINEN DRUM SHADE

R Tt

STy

T >

300mm

LLF STEVIE

METAL / ALUMINIUM POWDER COATED BASE
BLACK TEXTURED LINEN DRUM SHADE

LL18Vé 11



LLP KARARA 300 LLP KARARA 400
e METAL / KARARA MARBLE METAL / KARARA MARBLE
£ FINISH SHADE FINISH SHADE
S BLACK CORD SUSPENSION & BLACK CORD SUSPENSION
i :
‘S;\ ‘-\t‘\ 3 §
c ¥ r o
<:E> i ' LLT ZERO WHITE
Q { \ WHITE PAINTED METAL /
'y 1 TIMBER FINISH / 5SWATT LED
- ADJUSTABLE MAGNET
}\+¢‘3
300mm % ’/r— '
H-h,_ﬁh_ . . | E
= \ g
\\\ J o
0 . @ 1 <
LLT ZERO GREY |
- GREY PAINTED METAL / “
el TIMBER FINISH / 5SWATT LED ;
e ADJUSTABLE MAGNET
& 400mm
5
N
™
LLT ZERO BLACK 400mm
BLACK PAINTED METAL / TIMBER FINISH
140 / SWATT LED ADJUSTABLE MAGNET
mm
£ 5 e
S D e
¢ G
' T =
| £
o
o
o~
P= - - c
7 c
. l®)
P “‘;\" — \.' \ Ye)
! ¥ ! I :l"
LN 500mm
S = LLP DARCY WHITE 500

WHITE PAINTED METAL FRAME

LLP DARCY GREY 500 WIRE / WHITE CORD SUSPENSION

GREY PAINTED METALFRAME
WIRE / GREY CORD SUSPENSION

12 LL18Vé

240mm

LLT CHIFF CHAFF RAFFIE

AFRICAN DETAILED CHROME BASE
NATURAL GREY LINEN CYLIDER SHADE

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

685mm

330mm

1680mm

260mm

\ | /
¢ LLT TOWER
CRYSTAL BLACK
BRUSHED NICKEL /
CRYSTAL BASE
BLACK LINEN
DRUM SHADE

400mm

300mm

1 LLT TOWER
CRYSTAL WHITE
BRUSHED NICKEL /
CRYSTAL BASE

300mm

600mm

WHITE LINEN
DRUM SHADE
300mm
150mm LLT RIFF RAFF
AFRICAN DETAILED CHROME BASE
SILVER METALLIC TAPERED OVAL SHADE
400mm
240mm
& 4
£ £ €|/
& N -
S 3
™ —
&
5
500mm S LLT ROMEO
BLACK
LLF BLACK KARDINIA BLACK CHROME/
LINEN SAND ACRYLIC BASE
BLACK POWDER COATED BLACK OVAL SHADE
METAL BASE €
LINEN SAND DRUM SHADE g
V)
i
380mm 230mm
£
S LLF BEAMA
1Y BRUSHED NICKEL BASE
BRUSHED NICKEL /
| OPAL GLASS SHADE
£ &
: a
Q LLT EROSION
0 CHROME / BLACK,
TAUPE, GREY, WHITE
CERAMIC BASE
WHITE DRUM SHADE
- ‘H
- -
300mm 180mm 250mm
13

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

LL18Vé



1200mm

LLF SPIDA

BLACK POWDER

COATED METAL BASE
BLACK POWDER COATED /
WHITE INNER SHADES

280mm

240mm

LLT BG CLASSIC BLACK

GOLD CERAMIC /
BLACK CHROME BASE
BLACK / COPPER LINED
ROUND TAPERED SHADE

230mm

205mm

470mm

%
—

j = ——
= 1

o, -3

e =Wy

120mm

LLT MERCURY

CHROME / BLACK
SMOKED GLASS BASE
BLACK SILK DRUM SHADE

14

1980mm

620mm
390mm

BRUSHED TEAK CARVED

SAND TEXTURED WEAVE

230mm

310mm

LLT SELLOS TEAK

POLYMARBLE BASE

DRUM SHADE

175mm

400mm
370mm

LLF TALIA STONE
NICKEL BASE

STONE GREY HEAVY

690mm

ko

190mm

LL18Vé

TEXTURED DRUM SHADE

270mm

LLT SORRENTO
WHITE

VANILLA TONED
CERAMIC BASE
WHITE LINEN DRUM SHADE

260mm

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

750mm

1450mm

600mm

1790mm

TAPERED SHADE

. - a o i

N

350mm

www.lightsandlamps.com.au LL18Vé

385mm
340mm
&
5
c &
S &
Q LLP HAMMER £
HAMMERED COPPER METAL SHADE gco:
CORD SUSPENSION
&
&
o
o
N
200mm
110mm 400mm LLT SPIDA
LLT ECHO COPPER 350mm BLACK POWDER
COPPER PLATED GLASS BASE COATED METAL BASE
TAPERED SHADE WHITE INNER SHADE
2
3
3
450mm
390mm
LLF BOWIE WHITE 340mm
MATTE WHITE
PAINTED METAL BASE
WHITE TEXTURED LINEN
ROUND TAPERED SHADE e
420mm &
o
360mm >
-
£ i
E 4
£ R
o N
o]
N
&
&
3
LLT BG CLASSIC WHITE . N
GOLD PLATED CERAMIC BASE (/
WHITE / COPPER LINED ROUND

110mm

LLT TOFFI

TOFFEE OMBRE CERAMIC BASE
NATURAL GREY LINEN
ROUND TAPERED SHADE

15



470mm

1670mm

LLP HEATH c LLP SHELTER
E FAUX TIMBER S| | TAUPE COATED
S| | FINISH FRAME S HEATPROOF STRING
«'| | CLEAR SUSPENSION - CLEAR SUSPENSION £
5
N
N
c £
£ : 5
8 o~
bl ~O
LLT SORRENTO %
LINEN 7o
480mm VANILLA TONED AR
CERAMIC BASE AN
ANCHOR GREY LINEN NN
DRUM SHADE /il N/
£ | LLP KONA oo
S BLACK COATED
N HEATPROOF STRING 500mm
CLEAR SUSPENSION

16

“IIT.‘j" Thr;.h:
Hlllr|~L lj ll i
" i|1f* ]“LHL

111
I|~ll.i,l_'

470mm

490mm

1710mm

|
LLF FLYNN AC €
BARK LINEN §
ANTIQUE &
COPPER BASE
BARK LINEN
| DRUM SHADE e
-
o
8 LLF HAMISH STONE
|| GRAPHITE METAL / |
! LAMINATED BEECH |
1 TIMBER BASE
- STONE GREY HEAVY
TEXTURED DRUM SHADE
I —————————————
180mm
18 LLT HAMISH STONE
. GRAPHITE METAL / LAMINATED
280mm BEECH TIMBER BASE el
320mm

STONE GREY HEAVY TEXTURED DRUM SHADE

LL18Vé www.lightsandlamps.com.au

1670mm

450mm
400mm LLP SANDS
BLACK PAINTED €
WIRE / NATURAL £
€ e TWINE BASE S
J= = CLEAR CORD °
N Q SUSPENSION
N §
£ e
2 5
(Vo) o
o
LLT SANDS
BLACK PAINTED WIRE / 400mm
NATURAL TWINE BASE
LLF FLYNN 280mm OFF WHITE
HESSIAN DELUXE DRUM SHADE
BLACK CHROME BASE
NATURAL HESSIAN 380mm £
DRUM SHADE 5
N
AN
: i &
& . e
é LLT FLYNN §
& HESSIAN
c DELUXE
£ BLACK CHROME BASE
Q NATURAL HESSIAN
o DRUM SHADE
LLT CAPRI AB
ANTIQUE BRASS BASE
BLUSH LINEN R
DRUM SHADE 180mm
365mm
320mm
280mm
- &
E =
O
N
&
&
(@]
™
e
&
E o
i O
O
LLT SELLOS
CEMENT WHITE
CEMENT FINISH CARVED
POLYMARBLE BASE | | 130mm
WHITE TEXTURED /-
WEAVE DRUM SHADE . LLT SCOPE LINEN
\ BRUSHED NICKEL/

175mm

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

245mm

MEN

LLA 3 CLIMBING

BLACK BRONZE ANTIQUE

METAL / POLY

LL18Vé

OCEAN BLUE / WOOD
EFFECT CERAMIC BASE
NATURAL TEXTURED LINEN
ROUND TAPERED SHADE

17



520mm

1705mm

LLP SALEM
FLAX

1200mm

ROPE SHADE
BLACK CORD
SUSPENSION

NATURAL HEMP

€
S
S
S
A

LLP SALEM ORANGE

HEMP COATED / ORANGE
PAINTED HEATPROOF STRING /
WHITE METAL INNER SHADE

CLEAR SUSPENSION

400mm

415mm

18

430mm
490mm LLP SALEM BLUE
HEMP COATED / BLUE PAINTED
370mm HEATPROOF STRING/ WHITE METAL INNER 550mm
SHADE / CLEAR SUSPENSION
500mm
310mm
c 250mm
&
e S
s 3
N
N
&
LLT JENKINS S
AFTERNOON TOFFEE S
UNPOLISHED MARBLE/
NICKEL / TIMBER FINISH BASE
TOFFEE BROWN TEXTURED
LINEN ROUND
TAPERED SHADE
165mm
450mm
380mm
&
-
o
o~
N
& .
I\
(@) 4 Y
= d
® } A LLT TRIPOLI
\ NICKEL WHITE
NICKEL BASE
290mm WHITE TEXTURED ROUND
LLF JENKINS \TAPERED SHADE
AFTERNOON TOFFEE '
780mm
UNPOLISHED MARBLE/
NICKEL / TIMBER FINISH BASE LLF TRIPOLI NICKEL WHITE
TOFFEE BROWN TEXTURED NICKEL BASE
LINEN ROUND TAPERED SHADE 330mm WHITE TEXTURED ROUND TAPERED SHADE
LL18Vé www.lightsandlamps.com.au

1680mm

1680mm

450mm
4

230mm

190mm

WHITE DRUM SHADE

3460mm

780mm
LLF TRIPOLI NICKEL BLACK
NICKEL BASE

200mm

LLT ARENA WHITE

CHROME / CLEAR AND
SMOKE ACRYLIC BASE

310mm
270mm 10mm
&
&
K
c 1] &
= £ l 5
(@] o~
<t <t
. I
. 145mm
1;1% LLT DAISY BLACK
Omm CHROME BASE
LLT SWOOP BLACK SILK / STENCILLED

240mm

PATTERN SHADE

CHROME / BLACK AND WHITE

LLT ARENA BLACK

CHROME / CLEAR AND
SMOKE ACRYLIC BASE
BLACK DRUM SHADE

810mm

BLACK TEXTURED ROUND TAPERED SHADE

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

CERAMIC BASE
BLACK ROUND TAPERED SHADE

R

450mm

LLF ROUNDABOUT

480mm

350mm

350mm

WHITE

BLACK CHROME /
WHITE CERAMIC BASE
WHITE SATIN ROUND
TAPERED SHADE

)

380mm

i
A \
\

290mm

LLT TRIPOLI
NICKEL BLACK
NICKEL BASE

BLACK TEXTURED ROUND
TAPERED SHADE

)

y

330mm

LL18Vé

1760mm

265mm

19



LLP YOLMEN
GRAPHITE 550

1200mm

GRAPHITE

PAINTED METAL
GREY CORD SUSPENSION |

540mm

LLT INKA WHITE

BLUE / CLEAR OMBRE GLASS BASE
WHITE SILK DRUM SHADE WITH TRIM

450mm

LLF MAC
BLACK NICKEL

NICKEL / CHROME BASE
BLACK PUCKER

230mm

260mm

LLT DEMI BLACK
WHITE P14 |

BLACK CHROME /
BLACK GLASS BASE
WHITE TEXTURED
DRUM SHADE

140mm
460mm

DRUM SHADE

1630mm

270mm

LLT FEDERER
BLACK
CHROME / BLACK

CHROME DIAMOND
CERAMIC BASE

BLACK OVAL
SILK SHADE
o
\ur
250mm

20

LL18Vé

670mm

680mm

380mm

330mm

780mm

190mm

LLT INKA BLACK

BLUE / CLEAR OMBRE GLASS BASE
BLACK SILK DRUM SHADE WITH TRIM

LLT ELFIN

WHITE MARBLE /
ANTIQUE BRASS BASE
BLACK PAINTED METAL/
WHITE INNER SHADE

480mm

600mm

510mm

LLA 4 ARCH MEN

BLACK / BRONZE
ANTIQUE METAL / POLY

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

| LLP JAYN

[ CHROME /
ACRYLIC SHADE
CLEAR SUSPENSION

1000mm

270mm

650mm

CHROME / CLEAR
CRYSTAL FRAME
CHAIN / SUSPENSION

ﬁ LLP LILIANA 6LT

|

4

1

—

1500mm

e W

o,

=

[
T

240mm

615mm
}

“
e
 —

i

170mm

LLT NAREEN WHITE

CLEAR CRYSTAL DROP / CHROME BASE
WHITE SHEEN / SILVER
LINING DRUM SHADE

370mm

240mm

LLT MYTYE
YELLOW
BLACK METAL BASE

YELLOW WEAVE
DRUM SHADE

690mm

200mm

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

1650mm

350mm
280mm

280mm

720mm

140mm

LLT PIONEER BLUSH

IRON METAL BASE
BLUSH PINK LINEN ROUND

TAPERED SHADE
450mm
370mm
&
&
)
Q
N
LLF BEWS
NICKEL
NICKEL BASE c
SOFT TAUPE £
DRUM SHADE 3
[o6)
180mm
H LLT TANAGER SUNSET
: BURNT ORANGE GLASS /
- » BLACK CHROME BASE
e SUNSET TEXTURED LINEN
290mm ROUND TAPERED SHADE
LL18V6 21



460mm

LLT CADDY PINK

CHROME / PINK
PAINTED METAL BASE
AND SHADE

140mm

490mm
370mm

380mm

320mm

270mm

LLT TALANA WHITE

CHROME BASE
WHITE SATIN TRIM

350mm

&
&
o
8 £
- &
o
[s2]
(__JL. (\l
I
LLP BELLE
WHITE PAINTED
 Sa0 METAL / CLEAR
S GLASS DOME SHADE
S g CLEAR SUSPENSION |
) =) | 7
s
260mm o
150mm
400mm LLT ZEINA WHITE
360mm CRYSTAL / CHROME BASE

=~

-
- I..-tl.f' - -
- o
A

WHITE PUCKER SHADE

445mm

275mm

710mm

ROUND TAPERED SHADE . _—
S &
& e=E
S = 1
Q
N
- LLF PIONEER 160mm
BLUSH LLF NAREEN WHITE
ERL(J?HNF\,F,L’EL BASE 165mm CLEAR CRYSTAL DROP /
T o0 CHROME BASE
LINEN ROUND 120mm
TAPERED SHADE - WHITE SHEEN / SILVER
LINING DRUM SHADE
€
£
o
o
€
L% LLT MELLOW PINK
g CHROME BASE / PINK
COTTON WITH SATIN BOW
DETAIL ROUND
_ TAPERED SHADE x
Ty o
= e - i
270mm 150mm 250mm
LL18Vé www.lightsandlamps.com.au

22

660mm

1680mm

280mm

280mm

= LLT PIANTO
.  BLACK

l CHROME BASE
]

590mm

BLACK SCRUNCH
DRUM SHADE

595mm

230mm

LLT GEMINI

GOLD/

BRONZE MERCURY
GLASS BASE
GOLD / BLACK
LASER CUT

DRUM SHADE

J

o

3

3
1640mm

550mm

230mm

310mm

&
- &
o
un
N
LLT SELLOS :
CEMENT BLACK
CEMENT FINISH CARVED /!
POLYMARBLE BASE
BLACK TEXTURED WEAVE
DRUM SHADE P
175mm
320mm
460mm 280mm
£ ¢
S &
S 2
AN
G £
."Il. o
'| &
LLT EDITH
BLACK CHROME /
il CRYSTAL / GOLD i
LEAF RESIN BASE
BLACKSILK / GOLDLINED =
ROUND TAPERED SHADE =
160mm
290mm
270mm
LLT CATE
i GOLD LEAF RESIN / €
CLEAR CRYSTAL BASE 5
WHITE COTTON ROUND Q
TAPERED SHADE
£ |
(@) o]
[0, =

|

e ] et

180mm

LLT ZAIR BLACK
CHROME BASE
BLACK OVAL SHADE

www. lightsandlamps.com.au

280mm

LLF PIANTO BLACK

CHROME BASE
BLACK SCRUNCH DRUM SHADE

LL18Vé6

23



780mm

1670mm

400mm 360mm 340mm
300mm
&
&
o
£ € &
E £
B O &
) O E
AN N S
0]
¥e)
&
LLT BAZ WHITE S
CHROME BASE o
WHITE ROUND
TAPERED SHADE
180mm
4 I b LLT FLYNN ASH LINEN
T BLACK CHROME BASE
270rmm 200mm ASH LINEN DRUM SHADE
LLT STRINGER
NICKEL / BLACK METAL BASE
SALT & PEPPER LINEN 180mm 470mm
DRUM SHADE i _
E— |
£ c
5 £
o~ o
N
- g o
RET
LLTJOEL | €
310mm POLISHED NICKEL BASE S
250mm OPAL MATT
GLASS SHADE
&
&
o
N
N
LLF FLYNN
c S ASH LINEN
S 140mm BLACK CHROME BASE
S ASH LINEN
° 260mm DRUM SHADE
290mm
£
&
o
Q
o £
180mm I g
' 3
LLT FLYNN AC TAPER  LLT MELINDA @
AFTERNOON TOFFEE WHITE |
ANTIQUE BRASS BASE CHROME / BLACK
TOFFEE BROWN TEXTURED LINEN CHROME / |
ROUND TAPERED SHADE CRYSTAL BASE
WHITE TAPERED I
OVAL SHADE _H
PRE—— 280mm
150mm
LL18Vé www.lightsandlamps.com.au

24

350mm

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

300mm
-
I
e
£ 2 S
S N o~
(@]
N
&
£ £ £
£ Q &
o ~0 LLT KENDALL 3
~ STANDARD
CHROME / SMOKE
ACRYLIC BASE
SILVER PAINTED
DRUM SHADE
140mm
LLT OMBRE SKY 140mm
250mm
CHROME / BLUE OMBRE LLT SOPHIA
CEfU%KEEELﬁ/L\ASﬁABDAESE GUNMETAL / MAGENTA GLASS BASE 470mm
MAGENTA MACHINE 400mm
STITCHED SILK DRUM SHADE
385mm
&
&
£ a
E (40)
(@]
] &
) £
o
<t
<
&
£
£ LLF APRI 350mm 3
o CHROME / BLACK LLT APRI
0 CHROME BASE CHROME / BLACK CHROME BASE
- SILVER ORGANZA SILVER ORGANZA
PLEAT LINED SHADE PLEAT LINED SHADE
560mm
&
&
o
O
&
&
2 260mm
?
LLT VARCOE
POLISHED NICKEL BASE
OFF WHITE DRUM SHADE
280mm
-\ — LLF BAZ WHITE
CHROME BASE
420mm 190mm WHITE ROUND TAPERED SHADE
LL18Vé 25



720mm

1660mm

350mm 440mm 460mm
280mm 380mm 400mm
| -
E o
5 £ S
ST
o
A :
i (IR
£ ..
i O 1 \
N f 1 |
LLT JESSICA | g
BRONZE METAL / TOFFEE ,. \
TINT GLASS BASE ya QN
VANILLA LINEN / SATIN £ :
LINED ROUND
TAPERED SHADE
140mm T 185mm
LLF PIONEER MIST 280mm
IRON METAL BASE
MIST BLUE LINEN LLF GEORGETTE
ROUND TAPERED SHADE £ TAUPE COATED METAL /
5 CRYSTAL BASE
~ TAUPE ROUND
c TAPERED SHADE
&
V)
)
LLT ALLSORTS
BLACK DRUM
CHROME / BLACK
GLASS BASE - :
BLACK DRUM SHADE u
—— 280mm
135mm 280mm
£ —230mm
&
V)
N
N
&
£
= &
L% LLT FLYNN
v MENDES BUFF
NICKEL BASE
BUFF FAUX LEATHER
ROUND TAPERED SHADE
< LLT DICE WHITE LLT DICE BLACK
180mm BLACK CERAMIC / BLACK CERAMIC /.
TIMBER VENEER BASE I\

TIMBER VENEER BASE
WHITE COTTON
ROUND TAPERED
SHADE

26 LL18V6

BLACK COTTON A
ROUND TAPERED i
SHADE =~ i

140mm

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

670mm

720mm

LLT CALLIA
BRONZE
LINEN SAND

BRONZE PAINTED
POLYMARBLE BASE
SAND LINEN
DRUM SHADE

710mm

660mm

250mm

% LLTIDINA

o MERCURY GLASS / GOLD METAL BASE
ﬁ . OFF WHITE SILK SELF GOLD

TRIMMED ROUND TAPERED SHADE

230mm

LLT PATRICE

ANTIQUE BRASS

ANTIQUE BRASS /
CRYSTAL BASE
BEIGE ROUND
-+ TAPERED SHADE

=

150mm

o D -

www. lightsandlamps.com.au

235mm
&
-
3 &
AN
: = = £
) >
un
N
O
LLT CALLIA PEWTER ¢35
LINEN SAND 1
PEWTER PAINTED <5
POLYMARBLE BASE
SAND LINEN DRUM SHADE
- 145mm
145mm
LLT CALLIA BRONZE 490mm
DELUXE 370mm
BRONZE POLYMARBLE BASE
BEIGE BOX PLEAT
ROUND TAPERED SHADE
&
&
o
0]
™
490mm
420mm
&
&
(@)
o0
N
5 T
o !
i LLF PIONEER
MIST
i IRON METAL BASE
! MIST BLUE LINEN
{ ROUND TAPERED SHADE
195mm
LLT ABERDEEN
BRUSHED ANTIQUE BRASS /
DETAILED CRYSTAL BASE _
OFF WHITE PLEATED ROUND TAPERED SHADE 270mm

LL18Vé6

1740mm

27



445mm
LLF NAREEN BLACK 450mm
£ BLACK CRYSTAL DROP / 400mm
€ BLACK CHROME BASE
5 BLACK SHEEN / SILVER
N
&
&
o
N
N
380mm
.r‘o'i
£ § é
£ A S
< ' ©
N
&
&
o
Q
st
LLT AREEN
BLACK
BLACK CRYSTAL DROP / siz
BLACK CHROME BASE ST
BLACK SHEEN / SILVER
LINING DRUM SHADE T1e5mm.
LLT TWIRL BLACK
CHROME / TWIRLED GLASS BASE
170mm BLACK ROUND TAPERED SHADE
430mm
350mm
440mm
&
5
o~ £
N €
(@)
_ &
250mm
&
&
370mm S
N
o0
T o
! 3
& + 3
&
o
N
N
g 170mm
Q
~0 LLT HOLLIGAN
LLT FIBRE BLACK CHROME
BLACK BLUE  / g{UE CERAMIC BASE
BLACK PAINTED NATURAL LINEN ROUND
METAL BASE TAPERED SHADE 180mm
BLUE LINEN ROUND
DRUM SHADE LLT OKEE BLACK
CHROME / SMOKED GLASS BASE
BLACK DRUM SHADE

170mm

28

LL18Vé6

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

1735mm

330mm

www. lightsandlamps.com.au

230mm
300mm 335mm
150mm
=
S £
£ £ S
& =
— N
€
S - c CE)
£ £ o
= LLT JUDD I
~ NAVY WHITE ©
BLACK CHROME /
PEARL NAVY
BLUE GLASS BASE ¥
i WHITE P14 ROUND AL
-4 g TAPERED SHADE ' -
- 160mm
130mm i
- LLT DIANNA
LLT MISSY PINK - BLACK CHROME
CHROME BASE PINK 150mm BLACK CHROME BASE
ORGANZA / PINK BLACK DIAMANTE OVAL SHADE
CRYSTAL TAPERED SHADE
360mm
470mm
&
o)
v £
> £
8
g \ N
g m £ £
£ -
2 S
LLT ANGUS > N
= UNPOLISHED MARBLE /
i TIMBER FINISH / GRAPHITE
METAL BASE
GRAPHITE METAL SHADE
'-._\_\_‘_‘
LLF BROOKE
LINEN FROST —
140mm _
SILVER PLATED BASE 140mm
FROST LINEN
|l DRUM SHADE LLT DEMI BLACK DELUXE
290 BLACK CHROME / SMOKED GLASS BASE
= mm BLACK RAISED PETAL OVAL SHADE
i
£
£
o
&
£ .
! £ i}
LLT ZAIR WHITE ) g [LLIDIANNA
X CHROME BASE -~ — & ™«
: WHITE OVAL SHADE CHROME BASE
: SILVER DIAMANTE
;5“,5 OVAL SHADE |
- ——— / f 1
S, ‘“J_E
LL18V6 29



730mm

30

380mm
= 450mm
g 370mm
™
N
-
LLT DYLAN UE)
STANDARD <
BLACK METAL BASE
OFF WHITE
DRUM SHADE
LLT TANAGER
SAND
BURNT ORANGE GLASS
/ BLACK CHROME BASE
SAND TEXTURED LINEN
ROUND TAPERED SHADE
370mm
250mm
L T I®lel I | 180mm
- - £
. ®! &
WOoee 0l [©
.| (90000eC
£ L ool 1 16
o
3 LLT HOLLY ORANGE
NICKEL BASE ] i
SHADES OF T
ORANGE OVAL SHADE 1
180mm
o ;
400mm
LLT HOLLY GREEN
NICKEL BASE
e OVAL SHADE
& SHADES OF GREEN
R
N
&
&
V)
N
O

LLT CELINE WHITE

ANTIQUE SILVER / ANTIQUE
MERCURY MIRROR BASE
WHITE TEXTURED

SILK OVAL SHADE

LL18Vé

300mm
270mm
&
&
o
N
N
|
;i. &
il o)
& 1 Q
£ o ©
o r t
o
-5
115mm
LLT POPPY
CHROME / PEACH GLASS BASE
PEACH ROUND TAPERED SHADE
350mm
—mTET T T
&
&
(@]
N
N

660mm

160mm

LLT OYSTER
MERCURY WHITE

CHROME / SILVER

MERCURY GLASS BASE
WHITE FAUX SILK /

SILVER LINED DRUM SHADE

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

1650mm

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

LL18Vé

1680mm

480mm 390mm
360mm
340mm
£
s £
N qu €
NG &
o &
! N
A
I
0 W £ I} £
A LLT CONNOR Q7 5 P E
| BLACK 3 e, S
BLACK SEMI GLOSS /M
LLF KRISTAL METAL / WIRE BASE |
SUNILLA BLACK LINEN ROUND ¢
CHROME / TAPERED SHADE )
CRYSTAL BASE i —
PALE CADET BLUE / S S+
SILVER / WHITE =
GARDEN ROUND S
TAPERED SHADE 160mm
LLT OYSTER
250mm T 25mm MEANDER SILVER
CHROME / MINT PEARL GLASS BASE
SILVER LAYERED RIBBON DRUM SHADE
€
S 505mm
~ 440mm
€
& £
L
8 LLT FUSHIA WHITE 5
NICKEL BASE S
WHITE GLOSS DRUM SHADE
 255mm il
LLF BROOKE
395mm 350mm TRUFFLE BROWN
350mm SILVER PLATED BASE
TRUFFLE BROWN
SILK ROUND
TAPERED SHADE
g €
= £
< 2 1
AN N .'.'
i
: | gl
€ =7 i
E = o= :
R 7~ LLT BROOKE S
A TRUFFLE BROWN 0
B! SILVER PLATED BASE
~1d. TRUFFLE BROWN SILK
‘5. ROUND TAPERED SHADE .
i ey L
i, 160mm ==
=" LLT OYSTER PEARL Ssorm
T160mm CHROME / MINT PEARL GLASS BASE
WHITE FAUX SILK DRUM SHADE

31



32

LL18Vé

350mm
360mm
320mm 270mm
&
S S
& g S
5 8 «
AN
N &
&
I S
: : 3
(@]
™
2 <
LLT SAMUEL
BLACK CHROME
BLACK CHROME BASE
TAUPE ROUND
TAPERED SHADE 120mm
I LLT MIXA 140mm
150mm CEMENT BASE / OFF WHITE TEXTURED LLT DEMI BARK
COTTON DRUM SHADE COPPER / BARK GLASS BASE
SOFT BARK OVAL SHADE
340mm 250mm
&
£ £
3 S
N i3
€ |
5  LLT SHERBIE
c S - LINEN FROST
£ - LLT SHERBIE CHROME / CLEAR
3 | LLT DEMI BARK " LINEN SAND GLASS BASE
' LINEN NATURAL CHROME / CLEAR FROST LINEN
COPPER / BARK GLASS BASE o DRUMSHADE
.. | GLASS BASE SAND LINEN o Samd o
' NATURAL LINEN DRUM SHADE ~ 3
" DRUM SHADE =
- o A
L
150mm
140mm
&
&
R
: B :
E (@}
(@] [0}
= 5 “
Al
210mm
420mm LLA BIKE BOOKENDS 120mm
LLA BIKE HANDMADE ANTIQUE
HANDPAINTED ANTIQUE METAL METAL / BLACK POLYMARBLE LI‘L:IRE;A? /F?U"':EELE

TONED CERAMIC BASE
PURPLE ROUND
TAPERED SHADE

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

350mm !
310mm ;
|
el
£
£ S
IS =
N
- |
& &
S 5 &l ;
2 c bz o
j LLT VISION j £
COFFEE £
CLEAR COFFEE 3
GLASS BASE ok
' COFFEE SHIMMER :
"y ROUND TAPERED
g SHADE ~t .
‘-\.__\_\_‘_'_'_'_'_,J'
130mm

LLT VISION TAUPE
CLEAR COFFEE GLASS BASE

500mm

TAUPE SHIMMER ROUND TAPERED SHADE c
13 LLP LUNA 500
© ALUMINIUM WIRE /

LLP - CLEAR / PEARL BEAD
MINERAL
BLUE
BRUSHED BLUE 410mm
METAL SHADE 260mm

/ CORD SUSPENSION

160mm
&
&
o
o~
N
£ |
O -
E (@]
< 2
o
Q
[s0]
160mm
LLT VARDY N
BLUE LLT VARDY 220mm
NICKEL BASE PRPLE
BLUE CYLINDER NICKEL BASE
GREEN LASER CUT SHADE RIPPLED CONCAVE
NICKEL BASE RECTANGLE BASE NATURAL TEXTURED

GREEN CYLINDER LINEN TAPERED RECTANGLE SHADE

LASER CUT SHADE

33

www.lightsandlamps.com.au LL18Vé6



730mm

1670mm

350mm
€ ¢
E £ e
~N g g
o
N
&
&
o
o
N
LLT MIDORI LLT ZEINA
ARIANA RED
CHROME / GREEN CRYSTAL /
GLASS BASE CHROME BASE
BLUE / GREEN / RED PUCKER
BROWN WOODLAND DRUM SHADE 5
PRINT DRUM SHADE ,I
K iy
i
235mm \—-1—/
LLT MIDORI 235mm 150mm
CHROME / GREEN GLASS BASE
GREEN LINEN DRUM SHADE
440mm
c €
S 2 R
&
I
© A
0 LLT MAC )
PURPLESKIN i
NICKEL
NICKEL BASE
PURPLESKIN
* DRUM SHADE
T50mm_ LLF PIANTO
mm
LLT MAC ROt
PURPLESKIN 280mm PURPLE SCRUNCH
NICKEL DRUM SHADE
NICKEL BASE
PURPLESKIN
DRUM SHADE g
)
o
N
&
5 A
B 2
*  LLT PIANTO
PURPLE
CHROME BASE
PURPLE SCRUNCH
DRUM SHADE !
?i’. - -
“"--.c’}é‘u-'

34 LL18Vé

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

660mm

1640mm

530mm

590mm

mnﬂ.l__lt_;— it

400mm

300mm 280mm
160mm
&
£ £
S e L
~ e N
o
N
N
&
5
LLT CHOO PEACH S
CHROME / CLEAR
GLASS BASE LLT ROMEO
PEACH DRUM SHADE BLACK CHROME /
ACRYLIC BASE
i LLT PAXTON A T
CHAI PINK OVAL SHADE
GRAPHITE METAL BASE .
150mm BACK TO BACK SELF
PATTERNED PINK NET SHADE —— -
mm 230mm
490mm )

c | |LLP KONA 370mm n

£ | | BLACK COATED c

S | | HEATPROOF STRING S

= | | CLEAR SUSPENSION 5

e =
I
(@]
: 3 240mm
i |F | W)

Al i By LLT KARDINIA
"l.j .-il c SMALL TAUPE
' m 'l[' |' '_ £ CHROME BASE

i § TAUPE DRUM SHADE

l:w
(N
i

LLF FLYNN TAPER

1740mm

BLACK CHROME BASE
GREEN TEXTURED
LINEN ROUND

TAPERED SHADE

130mm

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

215mm

LLT MELODY

BLUSH

CHROME / BLUSH
PEARL GLASS BASE
BLUSH SILK ROUND
TAPERED SHADE

280mm

LL18Vé

MORNING GREEN

270mm

710mm

560mm

LLT FLYNN TAPER
MORNING GREEN
BLACK CHROME BASE
GREEN TEXTURED LINEN
ROUND TAPERED SHADE

180mm

640mm

35



320mm

540mm

1630mm

1790mm

36

LLT TRIX 3 500mm 340mm
&
S WHITE PAINTED METAL FRAME / € 450mm
S WHITE HEATPROOF STRING / g
& WHITE CORD SUSPENSION 3 = c
- N £ £
. S S S
_LI d N S N
] ™
£ e LLT GUTHRIE LLT GUTHRIE
< ) 8 () WHITE BLACK
N =t N NICKEL BASE NICKEL BASE
c = WHITE TEXTURED BLACK TEXTURED
£ \1 / DRUM SHADE DRUM SHADE
o A
o
350mm N P = (PN
300mm e ) : ;. : i
380mm 280mm £ 230mm
LLT TRIX 1 3o < 350mm
WHITE PAINTED METAL FRAME / €
WHITE HEATPROOF STRING / £ 300mm
WHITE CORD SUSPENSION =)
N LLT TRIX 2 IS
WHITE PAINTED METAL FRAME / IS
450mm £ WHITE HEATPROOF STRING / S
S | WHITE CORD SUSPENSION LLF HANOVER ™
e 0 BLACK
NICKEL / ACRYLIC BASE
<:E> | LLT CHOO | BLACK ROUND
3 LINEN SAND | TAPERED SHADE
CHROME / CLEAR
| GLASS BASE
! SAND LINEN
DRUM SHADE
150mm 470mm
420mm
270mm " "“'UH"' p
240mm
g 250mm
=) 330mm =
£ o &
5 S
~ , £
E i P _"'EI oy E
£ g :rw Gy :,E =
o S - & N
3 % Hgsszoin
ekl -
LLF MAC 22 -ﬂfdr; c 100mm 135mm
hdy o Ay
WHITE NICKEL ":, ::. & LLA PRESTON 10.5 LLA PRESTON 14
NICKEL / CHROME BASE 34 :"ﬂ S SILVER TEXTURED / SILVER TEXTURED /
=
WHITE PUCKER :‘I' A F:r:: BLACK POTTERY BLACK POTTERY
DRUM SHADE 2223251
[ a 1 P;";:{‘-r-r-"""
p— t{:&&!ﬂf‘ﬁ.
LLT MAC WHITE -
i 3 ROSE GOLD LLT MERGER 180mm N LIIZFPBlNOT\EIgIEE?/i.LAESE
T MARBLE FINISH / BLACK / WHITE HOUNDSTOOTH LLT FLYNN LINEN BLACK ACK PA M S
— ROSE GOLD BASE PATTERN CERAMIC BASE  CKEL BASE BLACTi;LFJBQEEthRSﬁDJlL/i%Eé
5o WHITE ROUND TAPERED SHADE BLACK ROUND TAPERED SHADE BLACK LINEN Do SHADE 350
LL18Vé6 www.lightsandlamps.com.au www. lightsandlamps.com.au LL18Vé 37




€
S
S
S
©

255mm

€
£
o
&
€
: :
:
3
h‘s;ﬁ?ﬁ?_
170mm
LLT FIBRE CHROME
ORANGE

CHROME BASE
ORANGE TEXTURED DRUM SHADE

700mm

600mm

LLP TRIPOLI ORANGE
ORANGE TEXTURED LINEN
THREAD ROUND TAPERED SHADE
CLEAR SUSPENSION / DIFFUSER

610mm

2_OOmm
LLT ARIEL BUFF

205mm
450mm 180 BRUSHED NICKEL /
mm AMBER TINT GLASS BASE
o BEIGE TEXTURED DRUM SHADE
£ | ﬁ.’
§ el Il.
S E |
o~
— b & 450mm
= § 400mm
'Ii‘\‘ LLT HERO GREEN ™
Loy JONED CERAMIC BASE
t =1 LLF FIBRE GREEN ROUND £
fﬁi CHROME TAPERED SHADE S
g % ORANGE V
CHROME BASE Y
2 ORANGE TEXTURED 120mm
- DRUM SHADE -
440mm 1
G’
S = X
& & :
o wn 3
& I i
£ ;
S s
e E Y
ﬂ- '4_|I-'.
LLT §
TANAGER g &5
CHEVERON 5 =
BLACK CHROME /
BURNT ORANGE T eEmm
GLASS BASE RED, W
OSRAEGE,PURPLE
TITCHED DRUM
SHADE LLT AKIRA PURPLE LLT TWIRL RED
AD, PURPLE GRADED CHROME / TWIRLED
B 2% CERAMIC BASE |%;EL[/)\SRSO BUAI\\ISEE
SO WHITE / PURPLE / GREY
/ BLACK POPPY PRINT ~ TAPERED SHADE
~ 270mm 180mm DRUM SHADE

38

LL18Vé

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

840mm

350mm

290mm
& 250mm
&
N =
8 E
e N O
| o
‘ |
170mm < 'i P
LLT POPSICLE ORANGE 150mm
ORANGE CERAMIC BASE
WHITE SILK ROUND TAPERED SHADE LLT SHERBIE
LINEN NATURAL
470mm CHROME / CLEAR
GLASS BASE
NATURAL LINEN
DRUM SHADE
e
&
o
N
N
285mm
170mm
&
&
o
o
AN
& &
& o &
2 2
~O n
LLF FLYNN
RIPPLE RED
NICKEL BASE
RIPPLE RED
DRUM SHADE
110mm
LLT FLUTE
ANTIQUE
BRASS DELUXE
ANTIQUE BRASS BASE
BEIGE CUT
CORNER SHADE

280mm

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

LLT RORY WHITE
BLACK CHROME /
TIMBER FINISH BASE
NATURAL LINEN ROUND
TAPERED SHADE J

470mm

550mm

600mm

LLF RORY WHITE
BLACK CHROME /
TIMBER FINISH BASE
NATURAL LINEN ROUND
TAPERED SHADE

230mm

180mm

185mm

LLT SELECT
ANTIQUE
BRASS
ANTIQUE

BRASS BASE
TAUPE LASER CUT

ROUND TAPERED /|-
SHADE

150mm

LL18Vé

300mm

39

1150mm



LLP CAVIAR 8LT
BLACK PAINTED METAL
FRAME / GLASS /

BLACK PAINTED CHAIN

NOTE: REQUIRES SES E14 GLOBE

1250mm

330mm

600mm

.
5 .

LLT SPARRO WHITE
POLISHED NICKEL /

280mm

760mm

160mm

LLT SPARRO LINEN

BLUE TINT GLASS BASE <
WHITE SILK DRUM SHADE 75mm POLISHED NICKEL /
395mm BLUE TINT GLASS BASE
350mm NATURAL LINEN DRUM SHADE
505mm
£ 440mm
[Yp]
<
AN
- £
LLT BROOKE .z N 5
MOONSTONE BLUE = N
SILVER PLATED BASE [
MOONSTONEBLUE |37 .
SILK TAPERED  |u. =
380mm ROUND SHADE *‘f%* 5
300mm : i -
| |
) = !
£ ' |
&
L
O
N
£
3 LLP NIC WHITE i
N WHITE PAINTED METAL <k
/ TIMBER FINISH SHADE 3
S WHITE CORD |
5 SUSPENSION
©
E — N
£ LLF BROOKE
3 MOONSTONE BLUE
i eacl - SILVER PLATED BASE
165mm MOONSTONE BLUE SILK
LLT MURRAY BLACK TAPERED ROUND SHADE
NICKEL WHITE I':
BRUSHED BLACK NICKEL BASE ;;-—‘
WHITE SATIN ROUND ==
TAPRED SHADE —
335mm 250mm
40 LL18Vé www.lightsandlamps.com.au

1680mm

770mm

1630mm

460mm 320mm
300mm
&
&
e £ &
8 © ~
N ~
T ; -
/ \\_, ~ 8
LLT RHYS WHITE y N 0
WHITE PAINTED i
METAL BASE '
BISCUIT LINEN DRUM
SHADE WITH TRIM
130mm
N LLT PETAL
o T 140mm BLACK CHROME BASE
LLT BUTTERCUP BLACK / RED / WHITE
260mm CHROME / YELLOW TINT GLASS BASE PETAL DRUM SHADE
YELLOW ROUND TAPERED SHADE
340mm 380mm
330mm
450mm 5
: &
- £
N c
& & d
s § &
N 8 ¥ &
waeE )
WHITE ﬁ\
!RCEH§ S BASE * BLACK / BRUSHED ( | |
DRUM SHADE S WHITE CERAMIC BASE | '
“180mm WHITE SLUB LNEN |
ROUND /
LLT FLYNN CANARY  TAPERED SHADE
NICKEL BASE
WHITE LINEN / YELLOW
SATIN LINING DRUM SHADE 135mm
280mm
&
&
o
~
& -
£ =
LLT MAC 3 L\
RED NICKEL 0 LLT WALKER BLACK ! \
NICKEL / CHROME BLACK / BRUSHED WHITE | I
Wernged
ROUND TAPERED SHADE |'
\“'--?-i‘/._—/ M _"'k“" ot I
o _
250mm 150mm

www.lightsandlamps.com.au LL18Vé

535mm

670mm



335mm
&
&
© &
~ £
(@]
0
&
£
N &
0 &
3
<
=
150mm 210mm
LLT MAC REDSKIN LLT ELLI BLACK
BLACK CHROME BASE DELUXE
REDSKIN DRUM SHADE NICKEL / CHROME BASE
BLACK OVAL SHADE
250mm
205mm
&
&
T}
o
AN
&
&
o
)
LLT ALLSORTS BLACK g
CHROME / BLACK
GLASS BASE
SHEER ORGANZA BLACK
ROUND TAPERED SHADE
135mm
LLT ROMA
GRAPHITECHROME

LLT ALLSORTS RED
CHROME / RED GLASS BASE
SHEER ORGANZA RED

ROUND TAPERED SHADE .

42

GRAPHITE METAL /
CHROMED GLASS BASE
WHITE LINEN DRUM SHADE

LL18Vé

590mm

280mm

280mm

260mm

i
+

140mm

LLT PIANTO RED
CHROME BASE
RED SCRUNCH DRUM SHADE

380mm

760mm

130mm

LLT ROMA ANTIQUE
ROSE GOLD

BRUSHED ANTIQUE COPPER METAL /
ROSE GOLD CHROMED GLASS BASE
NATURAL LINEN DRUM SHADE

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

1680mm

230mm

LLT TORQUAY
LARGE NATURAL

TIMBER / WHITE
CERAMIC BASE
NATURAL LINEN

610mm
250mm

LLT NINA BLUE
NICKEL / CHROME BASE

500mm

DRUM SHADE {
BLUE FINE PLEAT |
SQUARE SHADE
120mm
505mm
440mm 470mm
395mm
350mm
€ €
= £
wn o
S 3
-
=
[Yp]
S <
= N b,
1 b
i i I
v c .
wES I
- %
f'_;__l“l N
|
LLF BROOKE i
MISTY WHITE N |
SILVER PLATED BASE =
MISTY WHITE SILK TAPERED RS
-"": ROUND SHADE "'i" e
ik a5t <5
i' C:‘é_:éﬁ-f-‘{) E'
= ‘-Z_B«:E__ =, 5
160mm
LLT BROOKE MISTY WHITE
SILVER PLATED BASE
MISTY WHITE SILK ROUND
TAPERED SHADE
<&, Y
= LLF BROOKE LINEN SAND =~ _
. SILVER PLATED BASE - -
SAND LINEN DRUM SHADE
250mm 250mm

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

LL18Vé

1735mm

43



eanag

230mm

LLT TORQUAY
LARGE GREY
TIMBER / WHITE

CERAMIC BASE

GREY LINEN DRUM SHADE

LLT ALICE BLUE

BLUE METAL BASE I
BLUE LASER CUT METAL 140mm
TAPERED SHADE
&
&
¥e)
N
(40)
490mm
LLF THURLOW WHITE
WHITE METAL BASE
SHEER WHITE NYLON STITCHED
PATTERN DRUM SHADE
250mm
&
&
3
o~ &
- e
o
N
N
&
&
[¥e)
[¥e)
<
155mm
LLT TORQUAY
S~ SAND PAINTED METAL /
WHITE POTTERY BASE
NATURAL LINEN
DRUM SHADE
350mm

44 LL18Vé

610mm

600mm

235mm

160mm
130mm

165mm

LLT ALICE
WHITE

WHITE METAL BASE
WHITE LASER

CUT METAL
TAPERED SHADE

405mm

\.,__‘_‘_._'_,_,/
120mm

ez

LLP COVE 600
‘h WHITE COATED

! HEATPROOF STRING
vf CLEAR SUSPENSION

1200mm

4600mm

140mm

LLT SCHRODER LINEN

FAUX TIMBER FINISH BASE
NATURAL LINEN DRUM SHADE

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

1450mm

550mm

480mm
LLT REPORT WHITE ! £
WHITE PAINTED METAL/ {8 | 5
TIMBER FINISH BASE <
5 WATT LED INCLUDED
LLF RORY GREY
BLACK CHROME /
—— TIMBER FINISH BASE c
160mm GREY LINEN ROUND TAPERED SHADE <
3
500mm -
LLT RORY GREY >
BLACK CHROME /
TIMBER FINISH BASE
GREY LINEN ROUND
TAPERED SHADE
&
&
o
o
~O
<
Ko
&
&
o
] 300mm
S 380mm
400mm 330mm
370mm
LLF TALIA VANILLA
GRAPHITE METAL / S
NICKEL BASE =
VANILLA HEAVY N
TEXTURED DRUM SHADE
& A
&
£ 2 <
g ~o Fi":" f*-"-:i’
w L
)
&
&
o
V)
<
. 150mm ‘
140m 185mm
LLA AMEENA TALL & LLT RHONE WHITE
LLA AMEENA SMALL OFF WHITE ANTIQUE

WHITE PAINTED / WHITE WASH
TEXTURED TIMBER FINISH

260mm

www.lightsandlamps.com.au LL18Vé6

CERAMIC BASE
OFF WHITE SLUB LINEN DRUM SHADE

45



340mm

1980mm

340mm 450mm
240mm 340mm 280mm
= LLP TRIPOLI COFFEE 230mm
£ COFFEE TEXTURED LINEN THREAD —_—
S ROUND TAPERED SHADE e
= CLEAR SUSPENSION / DIFFUSER £ £
N Q E
€ S
BRRERE e N
2
) e S
LLT JENKINS £ S
WHITE 3 S
UNPOLISHED MARBLE/ ™ LLT DOKKA
NICKEL / TIMBER = LLT FURBELO WHITE MARBLE
FINISH BASE 1 CHROME / BLACK CHROME BASE MARBLE FINISH
WHITE LINEN ROUND WHITE / SILVER LINING CERAMIC / TIMBER
TAPERED SHADE l VENEER BASE
WHITE ROUND
-00 \ TAPERED SHADE
mm
600mm ‘
165mm ©160mm 140mm
520mm 360mm
340mm T
. c ROUND TAPERED SHADE IS
& IS
) . W 0 S
S Y
d (LR E
= LLT FURBELO BLACK
& CHROME / BLACK CHROME BASE
490mm A BLACK / SILVER LINING ROUND TAPERED SHADE
520mm
_ .i _
LLF THURLOW BLACK - " .
BLACK METAL BASE 370mm LLF JOIl MARBLE WHITE
SHEER BLACK NYLON LLF JENKINS WHITE . MARBLE FINISH / WHITE
STITCHED PATTERN DRUM SHADE UNPOLISHED MARBLE / NICKEL \ PAINTED METAL BASE
/ TIMBER FINISH BASE WHITE ROUND TAPERED SHADE
460mm WHITE LINEN ROUND E c
TAPERED SHADE S £
s I S m
— I y
& 2
& 5 2
pYe]
O
&
£ 2 o
LLT RHYS BLACK S 5 0
BLACK PAINTED METAL BASE 3
e LLT JOIl MARBLE WHITE
MARBLE FINISH / WHITE
PAINTED METAL BASE
| “785mm WHITE ROUND TAPERED SHADE
_/‘ LLT MURRAY BLACK = |
\ v NICKEL FIBRE GREEN -
w
BLACK NICKEL BASE N e a4
350mm 260mm 290mm GREEN TEXTURED DRUM SHADE 220mm 350mm
44 LL18Vé www.lightsandlamps.com.au www.lightsandlamps.com.au LL18Vé 47

1700mm



570mm

il

#

LLP BALOO 46X57
BAMBOO TIMBER
CONICAL SHADE

CORD SUSPENSION

1200mm

1] I“““\\\.u

1750mm

&
& I
S =
~ R
un
I
&
o
5
95mm
LLA RHONE E—
GREEN SMALL 135mm
GREEN ANTIQUE LLA RHONE

CERAMIC VASE  GREEN LARGE

GREEN ANTIQUE

360mm

48

460mm
LLP BALOO 36X47
BAMBOO TIMBER CONICAL SHADE CERAMIC VASE
CORD SUSPENSION
520mm
340mm
€
: -
= <'>>
V)
& |
q
500mm
LLF JENKINS BLACK LLF KARDINIA
UNPOLISHED MARBLE LINEN SAND
/ NICKEL / TIMBER 340mm CHROME BASE
FINISH BASE 240mm LINEN SAND
BLACK LINEN ROUND DRUM SHADE
TAPERED SHADE
&
&
[¥p)
[¥e)
N
LLT JENKINS

290mm

UNPOLISHED MARBLE

BLACK LINEN ROUND

BLACK

670mm

/ NICKEL / TIMBER
FINISH BASE

TAPERED SHADE

1680mm

165mm

LL18Vé www.lightsandlamps.com.au

WNw N )
c CE) g L% x| L _;f;._ A \E;.; lﬁx-_-, 7
5 Sk S -
Q
« 420mm
LLA ELEPHANTS
WHITE PAINTED FAUX
140mm TIMBER FINISH - SET OF 3
160mm 120mm
330mm
LLA LIQUORICE 1,2& 3
LLA SWINGING CHILDREN LIQUORICE OMBRE CERAMIC
GRAPHITE PAINTED 280mm e
METAL / CHROME el € %
PLATED POLYMARBLE S S
[06) o
— AN
=
£
490mm g o
370mm 115mm 115mm
£ LLA CLOVER CANDLE
S HOLDERS
c LLT SHANNON ° BLACK CHROMED COPPER BASE
£  LINEN SAND / GREEN GLASS MOSAIC
S BLACK POWDER
3 COATED BASE
SAND LINEN
DRUM SHADE
LLP MIER CHROME
CLEAR GLASS SHADE /
c CHROME DETAILS / CLEAR
200mm €| | CORD SUSPENSION
8 |
310mm =
250mm
&
&
(@]
<t
™~ &
&
(@]
N
N
. £
5 R
LLF FLYNN TAPER 3 ™
MIDNIGHT GREY
NICKEL BASE B
MIDNIGHT GREY TEXTURED
LINEN ROUND TAPERED SHADE
B |
120mm 3
LLP MIER
180mm GUNMETAL
CLEAR GLASS SHADE /
LLT FLYNN TAPER MIDNIGHT GREY BLACK CHROME
NICKEL BASE DETAILS / BLACK
CORD SUSPENSION

MIDNIGHT GREY TEXTURED

280mm LINEN ROUND TAPERED SHADE

www.lightsandlamps.com.au LL18Vé6

49



350mm 360mm
340mm
&
5 £
S = £
S &
0 N e
3 £
o
i
~280mm 200mm
LLT TEMPO TAUPE LLT CHERISH
TAUPE CERAMIC BASE CHERRY CERAMIC BASE
OFF WHITE COTTON DRUM SHADE SAND DUNE LINEN DRUM SHADE
470mm 370mm
E £
: G
N N
£
LLT FLYNN | g
MOTLOP B8
CRANBERRY MIX
NICKEL BASE
CRANBERRY TEXTURED
DRUM SHADE
£ LLF FLYNN MOTLOP (]
S CRANBERRY MIX e
S NICKEL BASE 180mm
- CRANBERRY TEXTURED
DRUMSHADE 440mm
, €
&
o
[e0]
N
£ I
5 .
N ~ LLT HAIZE
LINEN
OMBRE SMOKED
I GLASS BASE
o _7 NATURAL LINEN
DRUM SHADE
280mm

50

210mm

LL18Vé

LLT TEMPO MASALA
MASALA CERAMIC BASE
OFF WHITE COTTON DRUM SHADE

420mm

255mm

470mm

LLF CIVIC

NICKEL BASE

BLACK SHEER ORGANZA
WHITE INNER DRUM SHADE

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

1575mm

330mm

250mm

650mm
400mm

140mm

LLT JANELLE SILVER BLACK
SHINY NICKEL / CRYSTAL BASE
BLACKFAUX SILK DRUM SHADE

260mm &
290mm é
o
€
£
o
™
N
€
S |
o
T}
V)
LLT MELINDA
BLACK
CHROME / BLACK
] CHROME /
i CRYSTAL BASE
== BLACKTAPERED
. OVALSHADE
150mm
300mm
&
£
(@]
~
&
g
3 LLT CHOO
BLACK
CHROME / CLEAR
GLASS BASE
i ) BLACK DRUM SHADE
150mm

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

200mm

LLP LUNA 400
E ALUMINIUM WIRE /
S| | CLEAR/PEARL BEAD
o~

580mm

T i l:.'!’ .

e - 1

LA T e
| L LLT JANELLE
AR e et SILVER WHITE
\ i 4 SHINY NICKEL /
W 4 N e CRYSTAL BASE
e Vg WHITE FAUX SILK
e DRUM SHADE

400mm

LLP RENO SMALL

CHROME OUTER /RIBBED INNER /
ALUMINIUM SHADE

-
&
o
o
(4p]
€
&
o
N
o 520mm
LLF KARDINIA WHITE
CHROME BASE
WHITE TEXTURED DRUM SHADE
340mm

LLT FLYNN

CRIMPLE CLOUD
BLACK CHROME BASE
BLACK / WHITE / GREY
LAYERED SCRUNCH
DRUM SHADE

220mm

180mm

LL18Vé

1680mm

-

300mm

51



720mm

1740mm

52

350mm
~80mm LLT SHANNON
BLACK POWDER COATED BASE
BLACK SHEER ORGANZA / WHITE
INNER ROUND TAPERED SHADE
&
£ £
& 300mm £
~ I
5
£ S
o
o
N
:
LLT PIONEER =
BLACK 0
IRON METAL BASE
BLACK FAUX
SILK ROUND o
140mm TAPERED SHADE . 200mm
480mm
530mm
360mm @ 480mm
140mm +
g LLT SICILY BLACK
S GOLD PLATED METAL /
P WHITE MARBLE BASE £
BLACK LINEN DRUM SHADE £
((}l)
LLF PIONEER BLACK
IRON METAL BASE
BLACK FAUX 460mm LLF SHANNON
SILK ROUND BLACK POWDER
340mm COATED BASE

TAPERED SHADE

270mm

3460mm

860mm

180mm

LL18Vé

ORGANZA / WHITE

LLT MYSTERY
GOLD PLATED / MERCURY
GOLD AND SMOKE GREY
GRADIENT GLASS BASE
BLACK PATTERNED VELVET
/ GOLD LINING ROUND
TAPERED SHADE

BLACK SHEER

INNER ROUND
TAPERED SHADE

1670mm

300mm

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

700mm

LLT AMEIKO STANDARD
DARK ANTIQUE METAL BASE
SAND TEXTURED LINEN

DRUM SHADE

720mm

310mm

210mm
1000mm

1050mm

255mm

345mm

660mm

LLP LE MOUR 3LT BOWL
GREY HAMMER TONE FRAME /
FRENCH PEARL GLASS SHADE

280mm

430mm
380mm

260mm

165mm

LLT VENICE

GOLD PLATED METAL / TOFFEE
OMBRE GLASS BASE
SAND LINEN / GOLD THREAD DRUM SHADE i

LLT MASAKI

GOLD PLATED / RIPPLE GLASS BASE  ~.— "~
CHOCOLATE FAUX LEATHER/
GOLD SATIN LINED ROUND TAPERED SHADE

www.lightsandlamps.com.au LL18Vé

760mm

200mm

LLT AMEIKO
DELUXE

DARK ANTIQUE
METAL BASE
GOLD TAUPE
DRUM SHADE

300mm

530mm

.

140mm

LLT SICILY WHITE

GOLD PLATED METAL /
WHITE MARBLE BASE
BLACK LINEN DRUM SHADE

53



550mm

54

670mm

350mm
300mm

240mm

JiL LLTISABELLE
=%, SHINY SILVER
E SHINY SILVER / CRYSTAL BASE
: BLACK ROUND TAPERED SHADE

LLT MYTYE BLUE

370mm

240mm

690mm

BLACK PAINTED
METAL BASE
BLUE WEAVE

DRUM SHADE

Al
'.""'i"ﬁ 8
s = 200mm
140mm ———
230mm
&
£ £ E
£ £ &
= &
; FLR
LLT PAXTON 0 '
GRAPHITE
METAL BASE ;
GRAPHITE
/ CRYSTAL
/ SILVER LINED 650mm
DRUM SHADE LLP MADELEINE BRONZE 8LT
CRYSTAL / CHROME
SHEER BRONZE METALLIC SHADE 180
120mm. 400mm mm
360mm
&
S
E O
E N
o
~O
o £
&
(@]
)
LLT GENIE
CHROME / WIRE BASE LLT EXPRESSION
BLACK ROUND CHROME / CRYBls_LACI:_KBSEIE
TAPERED SHADE RECTANGLE SHADE
*‘““1-""{' | .
220mm 210mm
LL18Vé www.lightsandlamps.com.au

780mm

590mm

520mm

350mm 340mm
T .
I
&
o
™
N
&
&
[¥p)
™
Yo
LLT KOPHER
BRONZE / FAUX
TIMBER BASE
PALE SALT & PEPPER
DRUM SHADE
150mm
LLT LIPSTICK
CHROME / PINK GLASS BASE
WHITE SILK / PINK SATIN
c LINING DRUM SHADE
g 300mm
o
N
LLT ORBIT
BLACK CHROME

BLACK CHROME BASE
BRONZE LASER CUT
SATIN DRUM SHADE

530mm

150mm

380mm
350mm

270mm

280mm

700mm

LLT SPANGLE WHITE

CHROME / MERCURY MIRROR
GLASS RIPPLE EFFECT BASE
WHITE SILK ROUND TAPERED SHADE

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

LLT MIDDLETON

BLACK CHROME /
GLASS BASE

BLACK SILK / PLEATED
ROUND TAPERED SHADE

== 4

150mm

430mm

210mm

LLT CHOO BLUE
CHROME / CLEAR

: GLASS BASE
BLUE ROUND DRUM SHADE

210mm

LLT SPANGLE =
BLACK
CHROME / MERCURY s §
MIRROR GLASS i ki
RIPPLE EFFECT BASE :
BLACK SILK ROUND
TAPERED SHADE

270mm

1640mm

330mm

LACK

150mm

LL18Vé

760mm

I

g e

280mm

LLF PIANTO GREEN
CHROME BASE
GREEN PLEAT SCRUNCH
DRUM SHADE

55



380mm
LLT FINCH BLUE
CHEVERON 4 | g
CHROME / BLUE TINT GLASS BASE g 5
GREEN / PINK / BLUE / WHITE & 1 £
STITCHED DRUM SHADE & S
; 2
) <
&
&
o
460mm R
g 270mm
=] LLT AKOLA
Q¢ SWISS BROWN POLYMARBLE BASE
NATURAL LINEN RECTANGLE SHADE
E ..'_.‘_, i
&
2
N~ 400mm
- 360mm
. 280mm
. T —— S
g
— £ N
o &
180mm g c
LLT CANARY £ . §
CHROME / YELLOW GLASS BASE | £ L;!-= 2
WHITE LINEN / YELLOW SATIN | S LLT CHESTON
LINING DRUM SHADE 1 L” MARINE
', SHINY NICKEL / CLEAR
/ \ ACRYLIC BASE
€*) MARINE HEAVY
T WEAVE TAPERED | |
ROUND SHADE &
350mm - :&%5
290mm T e
140mm )
LLT ELSA GOLD WHITE 180mm
GOLD PLATED /
c WHITE CERAMIC BASE
= WHITE SILK / GOLD 270mm
2 LINED DRUM SHADE
N ——
% LLA LADY |
S LLT POPSICLE
POLYMARBLE PLATED S
YELLOW CERAMIC BASE CHROME / S
(40)

170mm

56

WHITE SILK ROUND PAINTED BLACK

TAPERED SHADE

LL18Vé

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

230mm

1520mm

305mm

590mm

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

350mm

LL18Vé

LLP KIDMAN 250
COPPER WIRE FRAME
e CORD SUSPENSION £ g
& & 5
3 8 I~
X Al
. LLP KIDMAN 450
COPPER WIRE FRAME £
CORD SUSPENSION 5
e :8
&
&
(@)
[¥p)
(40]
i 130mm
A L)
LLT SKITTLE
450mm BLACK CHROME / RIBBED BLACK
CHROME FINISH BASE
TAUPE DRUM SHADE
330mm 340mm
&
5
2 S S
— = = N
&
I
o
2 |
LLT LEON BLACK
ANTIQUE BRASS /
CRYSTAL BASE LLT TOWER
BLACK FAUX SILK BLACK CHROME
DRUM SHADE FINISH BASE
LLF ERIS TAUPE DRUM SHADE
ANTIQUE GOLD | o5
METAL BASE
OPAL GLASS - 2 10mm
BALL SHADE
125mm
&
&
(@]
~N
-
LLT LEON WHITE
ANTIQUE BRASS /
CRYSTAL BASE LLT ERIS
WHITE FAUX SILK ANTIQUE GOLD
DRUM SHADE METAL BASE
OPAL GLASS
BALL SHADE
© 220mm

650mm

57



660mm

1750mm

58

350mm
LLT OYSTER
MERCURY BLACK e
€ CHROME / SILVER £
g MERCURY GLASS BASE S
N BLACK FAUX SILK / ~
GOLD LINED DRUM SHADE
&
g
O
LLT SOLITAIRE Yy AD s
ROUND BRUSHED SILVER / GOLD POLY BASE N
BLACK / GOLD LINED DRUM SHADE f‘g)\ %
390mm &
460mm CE,
N
LLT FAITH AB
WHITE
g ANTIQUE BRASS / =
S CRYSTAL BASE €
N WHITE FAUX SILK 2
DRUM SHADE ™~
LLT FAITH AB ||
BLACK |||
ANTIQUE BRASS /
CRYSTAL BASE  #
440mm WHITE FAUX SILK )
DRUM SHADE K. E
S
LLF ROBYN Q
BLACK CHROMED Q¥
COPPER / TAUPE
MOSAIC BASE
TAUPE ROUND c
TAPERED SHADE £ —_— c
8 D =ty _\-“’: L{E)
N | ™
! | N
|
LG %
LLT KRISTAL *~i# &
. BLACK 4y 0
' CHROME / CRYSTAL BASE &
BLACK CRUSHED VELVET /
X BLACK LINED ROUND
- TAPERED SHADE
180mm
LLT OKEE DOKEE =

CHROME / SMOKED GLASS BASE
BLACK / WHITE / GREY

280mm WOOL DRUM SHADE

LL18Vé6

130mm

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

280mm

380mm
£ £
S £
2 S
N N
€
LLT MALIBU | € LLT CHAI RED
BLACK § CHROME/RED SQUARE
ANTIQUE BRASS / CERAMIC BASE
WHITE CERAMIC BASE BACK TO BACK SELF
WHITE LINEN PATTERNED
DRUM SHADE RED NET SHADE
Hﬁﬁ
160mm 300mm
£
£
450mm S
400mm N
€
£
2
e e}
£
N |
N
N
: 4
3 I
~ 150mm
LLT CHOO YELLOW
CHROME / CLEAR GLASS BASE
YELLOW DRUM SHADE
- 300mm
| . - =
€
185mm g
T}
LLT CHANDON N
CHAMPAGNE GOLD GLASS BASE

BLACK / CHAMPAGE GOLD
LINED ROUND TAPERED SHADE

LLT FAIZ BLACK
STANDARD

BLACK CHROME / CRYSTAL BASE
BLACK DRUM SHADE

180mm

www. lightsandlamps.com.au LL18Vé

630mm

205mm

675mm

160mm

430mm

130mm

260mm

440mm

130mm
LLT GIZMO

CHROME / REDGLASS BASE
RED SILK DRUM SHADE

400mm

280mm

200mm

LLT CELINE BLACK

ANTIQUE SILVER / ANTIQUE
MERCURY MIRROR BASE

BLACK TEXTURED SILK OVAL SHADE

59



2020mm

555mm

60

[/

LLF HIGHTON WHITE
CHROME / BLACK MARBLE BASE
WHITE SHEEN DRUM SHADE

NOTE: ADJUSTABLE BASE

480mm

— 420mm

260mm

330mm

500mm

LLF FLUTE
CONNOR BLACK .
NICKEL BASE "j

BLACK LINEN ROUND
TAPERED SHADE

]
i

200mm

320mm

670mm

LLT KARDINIA WHITE

CHROME BASE
WHITE TEXTURED DRUM SHADE

|"-

210mm

.

| ———

il s

110mm

200mm

1 LLT FLUTE AB

LINEN SAND
ANTIQUE BRASS BASE
SAND LINEN DRUM SHADE

LLT FLUTE AB

LINEN FROST
ANTIQUE BRASS BASE
FROST LINEN DRUM SHADE

LLT FLUTE AB

LINEN BLACK
ANTIQUE BRASS BASE

&
A
e A

BLACK LINEN DRUM SHADE ¢

LL18Vé6

'-“'4:l—

3
F

A

i

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

1740mm

790mm

440mm

390mm

CHROME / ACRYLIC
DRUM SHADE
CHAIN / CLEAR g,

SUSPENSION

1000mm

260mm

LLT REBECCA
DELUXE BLACK

LLP MOCO 400
CHROME / ACRYLIC
DRUM SHADE !
CHAIN / CLEAR (°
SUSPENSION |

1000mm

220mm

240mm

SHINY NICKEL /

CRYSTAL BASE

BLACK FAUX SILK TAPERED
OVAL SHADE

LLT MADISON WHITE '“’:&'"
SHINY NICKEL/ 114

CRYSTAL BASE

WHITE FAUX SILK ROUND

TAPERED SHADE

LLT SYDNEY MODERN
LINEN NATURAL
BLACK CHROME /

BLACK GLASS BASE

NATURAL LINEN DRUM SHADE

.=
LLT SYDNEY MODERN LINEN BLACK

BLACK CHROME / BLACK GLASS BASE
BLACK LINEN DRUM SHADE

www. lightsandlamps.com.au LL18Vé

ROUND TAPERED SHADE

210mm

LLT SYDNEY
MODERN

LINEN SAND

BLACK CHROME /

BLACK GLASS BASE

SAND LINEN DRUM SHADE

&=

160mm

380mm
320mm

&

&

o

S

LLT MADISON

BLACK

SHINY NICKEL /
CRYSTAL BASE
BLACK FAUX SILK

150mm

750mm

570mm

61



340mm

675mm

145mm

LLT CALLIA BRONZE

LINEN SAND

BRONZE POLYMARBLE BASE
SELF PATTERNED TEXTURED

BEIGE ROUND TAPERED SHADE

380mm

700mm

160mm

LLT MALIBU WHITE
ANTIQUE BRASS /
WHITE CERAMIC BASE
WHITE LINEN DRUM SHADE

62

250mm

230mm

760mm

LLP SIDING 10LT
STRESSED RECLAIMED TIMBER /
WROUGHTIRON 1§
NOTE: REQUIRES SBC GLOBE r

T
A4

a

1500mm

1000mm

D)

900mm
380mm LLA SAMANTHA
340mm 13
BLACK / EARTH
BEIGE CERAMIC :
g .(a,”" 'u{;:‘ g
3 / o
D &
180mm
£
=
(@]
S
180mm LLA SAMANTHA
18.5
LLT SAMANTHA WHITE BLACK / EARTH
BLACK / EARTH BEIGE s/il\(S;EE CERAMIC

CERAMIC BASE
OFF WHITE SILK OVAL SHADE

LL18Vé

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

520mm

LLP MADELEINE

1000mm

SILVER 8LT
CRYSTAL / CHROME /
| SHEER SILVER METALLIC SHADE

380mm

240mm

LLT KNOX WHITE '\
BLACK CHROME / Y
NICKEL BASE

LLT KNOX BLACK
BLACK CHROME /

NICKEL BASE
BLACK RECTANGLE SHADE

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

WHITE RECTANGLE SHADE

395mm
350mm

215mm

245mm

350mm

760mm

220mm

LLT BROOKE WHITE VELVET
SILVER PLATED BASE
WHITE VELVET ROUND TAPERED SHADE

155mm

LLT MOSAIC

BLACK CHROME BASE
BLUE / GREY / TAUPE
MOSAIC DRUM SHADE

LL18Vé

700mm

680mm

63



LLP DIVA 400

CLEAR ACRYLIC |

BALL SHADE |
CLEAR SUSPENSION

1000mm

400mm

400mm

200mm

S c 460mm
S S
8 o
S &
&
&
o
N
N
& &
£ : i
O . -
s S E i
w L]
~O oty B P
Y
) \ S
N "w v
) \:\‘vx;r/ >
430mm 430mm ' \-\‘:\'Yrj’:/
Ao 1
LLP SALEM SHADOW LLP SALEM HUSH Caras
SHADOW GREY PAINTED WHITE PAINTED ROPE SHADE u
ROPE SHADE WHITE CORD SUSPENSION [
BLACK CORD SUSPENSION 200mm
LLT FEDERER CHROME
LLP URCHIN 500 c LLP URCHIN 400 c BSQ%OCNHDR%/\REA/MCEHRB%AEE
WHITE PAINTED METAL/ WHITE PAINTED METAL/
WHITE WASH RATTAN ?E) WHITE WASH RATTAN £ WHITE OVAL SILK SHADE
SHADE WHITECORD | & SHADE WHITE CORD Q 470
SUSPENSION |~ SUSPENSION | — mm
&
&
2
€ & N
S S
3 <
LLF FLYNN
MOTLOP
400mm BLUEBERRY MIX
NICKEL BASE c
BLUEBERRY
320mm TEXTURED 5
370mm DRUM SHADE hS
370mm
&
&
o
~O
N &
&
(@]
N
. ny N
\_" :_»'
& S c
E LLT CHARLOTTE LLT FLYNN | S
Q SILVER / CRYSTAL BASE MOTLOP R
| WHITE ROUND BLUEBERRY 0
' TAPERED SHADE MIX
L NICKEL BASE
B BLUEBERRY
\Jl / TEXTURED
P DRUM SHADE I
150mm 180mm 280mm
LL18Vé www.lightsandlamps.com.au

64

670mm

|‘-|- v

210mm
380mm

320mm

LLT KARDINIA WHITE

CHROME BASE
WHITE TEXTURED DRUM SHADE

740mm

185mm

250mm

LLT TUSCANY
WHITE

SHINY NICKEL /
CLEAR GLASS BASE
WHITE SILK

DRUM SHADE

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

780mm

LLA COGG
WHEEL SMALL
BLACK METAL /
POLY PLATED
GRAPHITE / BLACK

450mm

260mm

260mm

500mm

LLF HIGHTON BLACK
CHROME / BLACK MARBLE BASE
BLACK SHEEN ROUND DRUM SHADE

410mm

210mm

LL18Vé

610mm

405mm

LLA COGG WHEEL LARGE

260mm

LT EXPRESSION

CHRISTOPHER BLACK
CHROME / CRYSTAL BASE
BLACK OVAL SHADE

6

BLACK METAL / POLY PLATED
GRAPHITE / BLACK

2020mm

380mm

65



350mm 350mm 300mm
310mm 290mm 260mm
= =
£ = £
S £ S
N g o~
N
£ £
£ LLT JUDD S S
S NAVY BLUE 3 LLT POPSICLE BLUE R
o BLACK CHROME / BLUE CERAMIC BASE
PEARL NAVY WHITE SILK ROUND
BLUE GLASS BASE TAPERED SHADE
NAVY BLUE RAISED
RISy LLT FAIRWAY RED
NICKEL / CHROME \E/
,:-;' W / BUBBLE ACRYLIC BASE .
: mm REDROUND
150mm TAPERED SHADE 150mm
/,35,0&&/ 120mm
3
s
© =
= £
0 £
S S
N
o
|
LLT KELLY WHITE =
CHROME / PEARL GLASS BASE
CHAMPAGNE CYLINDER SHADE s _
LLF BOWIE L S
CHARCOAL 460mm oo RS Y LLT KELLY RED
MATTE CHARCOAL 400mm 150mm BLACK CHROME
g PAINTED METAL BASE / RED GLASS BASE
g ASH GREY TEXTURED LINEN RED CYLINDER SHADE
~ ROUND TAPERED SHADE

66

300mm

350mm

LLT MENDES COPPER
BLACK CHROME / ROSE
GOLD MERCURY GLASS BASE
COPPER FAUX

LEATHER ROUND

TAPERED SHADE

770mm

190mm

LL18Vé

LLT MENDES BUFF
BLACK CHROME /

ROSE GOLD

MERCURY GLASS BASE
BUFF FAUX LEATHER
ROUND TAPERED SHADE

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

710mm

410mm

555mm

|
!
3_

) |
L=

110mm

LLT FLUTE AB

NATURAL LINEN

280mm DRUM SHADE

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

LINEN NATURAL
ANTIQUE BRASS BASE

200mm

N £ 1
+

S

LLT TUSCANY
BLACK
SHINY NICKEL /

410mm 360mm
380mm
360mm 300mm
£ E 2
2 S N
N N
g LLT FERRERO
> COCOA DARK
N WALNUT METAL / BLUE TOFFEE
LLT TALANA GLAZED CERAMIC BASE
COPEN BLUE DARK CHOCOLATE
CHROME BASE TEXTURED LINEN
COPEN BLUE TAPERED OVAL SHADE
TEXTURED
_ ROUND TAPERED
SHADE
210mm
400mm 175mm
LLT ROYSTON
BLACK CHROME /
- CHROME BASE £
5 STORM CHARCOAL £
D ROUND TAPERED SHADE S
(40]
520mm
LLF FLYNN ABSTRACT LLF BLACK KARDINIA
BLACK CHROME BASE BLACK POWDER COATED BASE
MULTI COLOUR ABSTRACT DRUM SHADE BLACK DRUM SHADE
250mm
&
&
o
Q
s

720mm

1680mm

CLEAR GLASS BASE
WHITE SILK DRUM SHADE

LL18Vé

300mm

67



1700mm

360mm

260mm

1

LLT MACY TOBI
BLACK CHROME /
CHROME BASE
BLACK / BROWN /
BRONZE

LINEN OVAL SHADE

170mm

440mm

LLF CAMERON AB
ANTIQUE BRASS / BLACK
METAL BASE

ANTIQUE BRASS / WALNUT
TIMBER SHADE

68

660mm

710mm

230mm

240mm

570mm

160mm

LLT JULIE
CHROME / BROWN

PAINTED METAL BASE
LIGHT BROWN ANIMAL
PRINT DRUM SHADE

420mm

390mm

210mm

LLT MOROCCO
BRONZE DETAILED
POLYMARBLE BASE

SAND COTTON ROUND
TAPERED SHADE WITH TRIM

LL18Vé

290mm

230mm

280mm

350mm

675mm

145mm

LLT CALLIA PEWTER

IMPESSION WHITE
PEWTER PAINTED
POLYMARBLE BASE
WHITE CROCHET
DRUM SHADE

430mm
390mm

170mm

LLT ROYAL

BRONZE / MARBLE
PAINTED BASE
BEIGE SILK WAISTED SHADE

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

780mm

490mm

1720mm

ANTIQUE SILVER

ANTIQUE SILVER
CHAIN SUSPENSION

1000mMm

310mm

LLF FLUTE
NICKEL BASE
WHITE ROUND
TAPERED SHADE

250mm

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

LLP WINSTON 7LT

METAL / CRYSTAL SHADE

770mm

400mm
360mm

240mm

LLT CHESTON

£ SAND
8 SHINY NICKEL / CLEAR
N ACRYLIC BASE
SAND HEAVY WEAVE
TAPERED ROUND
SHADE
= - -.
o lﬁ_“"' —ﬂ‘f a
S Sy 480mm
&
&
o
o~
N
420mm
380mm

280mm

LLF CHESTON SAND
SHINY NICKEL / CLEAR
ACRYLIC BASE

SAND HEAVY WEAVE
TAPERED ROUND SHADE

200mm

LLT TRITAN WHITE
BRUSHED NICKEL / DETAILED
MERCURY GLASS BASE

WHITE FAUX SILK
ROUND TAPERED SHADE

LL18Vé

1565mm

69



1700mm

LLP BERLO BLACK 500
BLACK COATED METAL /
TIMBER FINISH SHADE
BLACK COATED CHAIN

LLF JOIl CEMENT

NATURAL

CEMENT FINISH / WHITE
PAINTED METAL BASE
NATURAL ROUND
TAPERED SHADE

70

220mm

360mm

320mm

230mm

LLT LOBINI
WHITE POWDER
COATED METAL BASE
WHITE COTTON ROUND
TAPERED SHADE

380mm

260mm

590mm

195mm

LLT TOTEM

BLACK / GREY TRIBAL
PATTERN CERAMIC BASE
BLACK DRUM SHADE

LL18Vé

680mm

1200mm

500mm

500mm

LLP BERLO WHITE 500

WHITE COATED METAL /
TIMBER FINISH SHADE
WHITE COATED CHAIN

280mm

210mm

590mm

LLT POPPY
STANDARD
CHROME / PEACH
GLASS BASE

OFF WHITE

DRUM SHADE

o) -

115mm

260mm

210mm

540mm

160mm

LLT JULIE BLACK
CHROME / BROWN
PAINTED METAL BASE
BLACK DRUM SHADE

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

460mm

570mm

&
&
£ 5
S &
N
E =~ e =
E g LLT AHAMER
& S AGED OLD
R BLUE / RUST AGED
CERAMIC BASE
NATURAL JUTE DRUM
LLT GRANTHAM SHADE WITH TRIM
BLACK / BROWN ANTIQUE
MARBLE METAL BASE
HONEY BEIGE PINCH PLEAT
ROUND TAPERED SHADE
. S 2
180mm 210mm 60mm
1
—mm
&
o 5
(06\ ~N
Y
470mm B — € LLTPAXTON
420mm 00mp, S STANDARD
> GRAPHITE METAL BASE
ERAAR i AT OFF WHITE TEXTURED
DRUM SHADE
-
-
o
™
220mm 490mm
LLT JOIl CEMENT —
NATURAL ;
£ CEMENT FINISH / WHITE
£ PAINTED METAL BASE c
= NATURAL ROUND =
© TAPERED SHADE S
N
i
h_
210mm
LLT VOLCANO
LLT AHAMER AGED NEW BURNT ORANGE /

WHITE WASH / STONE
AGED CERAMIC BASE
SAND TEXTURED WEAVE
ROUND TAPERED SHADE

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

CHARCOAL CERAMIC BASE
TAUPE OVAL LINEN SHADE

475mm

LL18Vé

660mm

71



555mm

1630mm

72

400mm
€
£
o
(s2]
N
310mm
LLT GRACE OFF WHITE LLT GRACE CAIMILE
CHROME / CRYSTAL BASE CHROME / CRYSTAL BASE
OFF WHITE OVAL SHADE TAUPE / GOLD SHOT OVAL SHADE
440mm 260mm
€ €
€ S
g o
N 1S
£
£
(@]
N
<
LLT HALLE PINK
WHITE / PINK BLUSH
OMBRE CERAMIC BASE
PINK COTTON
DRUM SHADE
LLT HARRISON —TZomm
GRAPHITE / GREYSTONE BASE mm
GREY / GREY LINED OVAL SHADE
460mm
£
£
(@]
N i
0 el W W - —— ’ﬂ.
T E = & e L
e —- : ..‘,‘!
-':;_l-l—l_ . . _ra_'::-
E:l - ‘_'.:_L'!'l:_—‘" "”4';'1
r:‘:d—:—‘_ ._;:.'
r— el B _-l [0 r/
260mm 385mm
LL18Vé

180mm

300mm

1610mm

245mm

LLF JACOB
UNPOLISHED MARBLE /
BLACK PAINTED METAL BASE
SMOKED GLASS SHADE

280mm

LLT KEIRA WHITE
LASER CUT WOOD BASE
WHITE TEXTURED
RECTANGLE SHADE

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

4 220mm
LLP NIC YELLOW
YELLOW PAINTED METAL
/ TIMBER FINISH SHADE
BLACK CORD SUSPENSION £ g
5 £ 5
= € ~ c
— Y]
3 £
— o
o~
] <
| A
' LLTTRIGUNA LLT TRIGUNA
BLACK WHITE
CHROME BASE a2 CHROME BASE
BLACK / FROST LASER WHITE / FROST LASER
| CUT DRUM SHADE CUT DRUM SHADE
|
1 1
340mm 335mm 135mm
330mm e —
I |
250mm
£ 210mm g
£ —— 2
N ™~ !
o - |
= S S
£ uE> 240mm g
Q o NG
> Q) LLT KARDINIA | w0
S SMALL WHITE |
s 1 CHROME BASE
5 & WHITE DRUM SHADE
LLT SHERBIE YELLOW
CHROME / CLEAR
GLASS BASE
oLy YELLOW ROUND
‘. TAPERED SHADE
150mm iy 370mm
LLT JIMMY RED LINEN 150mm 320mm
CHROME / CLEAR RED ACRYLIC BASE
RED LINEN DRUM SHADE
&
&
(@]
O
N
&
&
un
N
O
LLT STEREO
BISCUIT
BLACK PAINTED LLT STEREO
METAL BASE WHITE
BISCUIT COTTON ROUND BLACK PAINTED
TAPERED SHADE METAL BASE
WHITE COTTON
ROUND

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

LL18Vé

TAPERED SHADE

73



1445mm

710mm

\ 4

LLP NIC BLUE
BLUE PAINTED METAL
/ TIMBER FINISH SHADE
BLACK CORD
SUSPENSION

1100mm

380mm

240mm

335mm

LLT MARINA

BLCK CHEOME METALLIC
BLUE GLASS BASE
PEACOCK INSPIRATION
DRUM SHADE

380mm

340mm

240mm

150mm

220mm

215mm

490mm

LLT TRIGUNA RED |
CHROME BASE
RED / FROST LASER
CUT DRUM SHADE

360mm

600mm

160mm

LLT ESSEX BLACK
BLACK NICKEL BASE
BLACK HESSIAN ROUND
TAPERED SHADE

74

€
-
8 -
e 135mm
450mm
€
£
o
o~
N
SRl
i u |
LLT FEDERER CHROME | . Ar A,
WHITE WEAVE ‘ Yy
CHROME / BLACK CHROME ':{‘1,.., ,‘f:'r’ {
DIAMOND CERAMIC BASE 3-“,‘!;,%‘@",.’,’
WHITE WEAVE OVAL SHADE ‘\":(/ “(.,Y’f y
AN L
R e
PR S o
W LW LA
200mm

240mm

150mm

LLT MARINA BLACK

BLACK CHROME /
METALLIC BLUE GLASS BASE
BLACK LINEN DRUM SHADE

LL18Vé

LLT ESSEX WHITE
BLACK NICKEL BASE

WHITE HESSIAN ROUND

TAPERED SHADE

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

700mm

600mm

LLT CAPRI BLACK
HARVEST
BLACK PAINTED WIRE BASE
HARVEST NATURAL BRUSHED
VELVET DRUM SHADE

1250mm

380mm

280mm

640mm

47
Omm 575mm
LLP CAVIAR 6LT LLT CAPRI BLACK CLOUD
= BLACK PAINTED METAL BLACK PAINTED WIRE BASE
E FRAME / GLASS CLOUD GREY BRUSHED
N BLACK PAINTED CHAIN VELVET DRUM SHADE
LLF FLYNN
CHARCOAL 230mm
LINEN
NICKEL BASE
CHARCOAL LINEN
DRUM SHADE
£ £
5 5
o 340mm N
S
&
€ <
o Y]
N LLT KAYLEE
GREEN
POLISHED NICKEL BASE
g GREEN TONES
S LLT FLYNN PATTERNED
¥s) CHARCOAL i DRUM SHADE .
LINEN s i N i
| NICKEL BASE == Ss===
CHARCOAL LINEN
' DRUM SHADE 165mm
m LLT KAYLEE BLUE
L POLISHED NICKEL BASE
BLUE TONES PATTERNED
180mm DRUM SHADE
280mm
LL18Vé 75

www.lightsandlamps.com.au



490mm

1700mm

120mm

215mm

CHROME / BLUE
GLASS BASE

460mm

76

270mm

LLF PIPPA

255mm

LLT KELLY BLUE

BLUE CYLINDER SHADE

400mm

300mm

260mm

570mm

LLT

NICKEL / CHROME / BUBBLE
ACRYLIC BASE

210mm
400mm

1640mm

150mm

FAIRWAY WHITE

OFF WHITE ROUND
TAPERED SHADE
240mm
210mm
&
I
o
o~
< £ 690mm |\ FZAC
i S BLACK POWDER COATED METAL BASE
LLT DAISY BLUE % OPAL LED DISC SHADE
CHROME BASE
NAVY SILK /
STENCILLED 290mm
PATTERN SHADE 250mm
1
i
L
- I
145mm S
™
N
&
BLACK METAL / GREY, BLACK RATTAN BASE S
BLACK / GREY WOOL STITCH DRUM SHADE S
&
LLT KOAL MINOR
POLYMARBLE BRUSHED CHROME
FINISH WITH INDENT DETAIL BASE
WHITE SILK OVAL SHADE
LL18Vé www.lightsandlamps.com.au

400mm

&
&
o
(@]
™
LLT ANISE WHITE
BLACK AND WHITE
SPUN POTTERY BASE
WHITE ROUND TAPERED SHADE
400mm
&
&
o
0]
™

900Mmm

240mm

LLT CHIFF CHAFF

AFRICAN DETAILED CHROME BASE
SILVER METALLIC ROUND
CYLINDER SHADE

www. lightsandlamps.com.au

300mm

300mm

LLT RIFF RAFF WHITE
AFRICAN DETAILED CHROME BASE

210mm

WHITE TEXTURED TAPERED OVAL SHADE

300mm

530mm

|

150mm

LLT CHOO WHITE
CHROME / CLEAR GLASS BASE
WHITE DRUM SHADE

LL18Vé6

600mm

380mm

310mm

240mm

280mm

660mm

185mm

LLT ANISE BLACK

BLACK AND WHITE
SPUN POTTERY BASE
BLACK ROUND TAPERED SHADE

400mm

240mm

LLT CHIFF CHAFF BLACK

AFRICAN DETAILED CHROME BASE
BLACK TEXTURED

ROUND CYLINDER SHADE

9200mm

77



810mm

1690mm

450mm 330mm
380mm |
€
£ &
LLT TRIPOLI g S £
€ METAL WOOD FINISH / NICKEL BASE = = £
g HEAVY TEXTURED GREY / BROWN 3
& THREAD LINEN ROUND TAPERED SHADE «
&
&
o
N
un
280mm
335 €
mm E
o
AN
T}
&
- S — &
& 180mm 2
3 c LLT FLYNN LINEN TURQUOISE ®
£ BLACK CHROME BASE
S TURQUOISE LINEN DRUM SHADE
O
480mm
330mm 360mm
460mm 700mm 320mm
N
X) ol | c LLP TERRACE 8LT CRYSTAL LLP FLEXIMESH
¢ | £ £ BRONZE COPPER FRAME BLACK MESH WIRE /
! < =) CLEAR / AMBER GLASS BLACK METAL SHADE /
N 2 CORD SUSPENSION
+
140mm
‘ 310mm
LLT MACKIE 240mm
BROWN TIMBER FINISH BASE
LLF MARILYN  NATURAL LINEN TAPERED 340mm
GREEN RECTANGLE SHADE
1 BRUSHED NICKEL BASE e £ €
GREEN SATIN LASER S g g c
CUT DRUM SHADE 370mm g N K <:E>
— E a
£ =
= N S £
S &
N 2
N ~O
&
&
% LLF PIONEER
LINEN
IRON METAL BASE
NATURAL LINEN
ROUND TAPERED SHADE 115mm 170mm 155mm
LLT AUTUMN LLT FIBRE BLACK ANISE LLT MOSAIC PEPPE BLUE
GLAZED AUTUMN TONE POTTERY BASE BLACK PAINTED METAL BASE BLACK CHROME BASE
BLACK SILK / GOLD LINING BLACK WEAVE BLUE BRUSHED COTTON
200mm ROUND TAPERED SHADE ROUND TAPERED SHADE INVISIBLE DIAMOND
w STITCH DRUM SHADE
LLT MYTYE ORANGE
BLACK METAL BASE
250mm ORANGE WEAVE DRUM SHADE 270mm
LL18Vé www.lightsandlamps.com.au www.lightsandlamps.com.au LL18Vé




370mm

220mm

4 LLT FIBRE

CHROME SLATE
;  CHROME BASE

SLATE BLACK
TEXTURED

DRUM SHADE

640mm
k!

380mm

170mm

LLF FLYNN
MORNING GREEN
BLACK CHROME BASE

GREEN TEXTURED LINEN
ROUND TAPERED SHADE

1680mm

280mm

80

MORNING GREEN
BLACK CHROME BASE
GREEN TEXTURED LINEN
ROUND TAPERED SHADE

LLP JENSEN BLACK
BLACK PAINTED METAL /
BRONZE INNER SHADE /

1200mm

s CORD SUSPENSION
&
&
o
o
[¥p]
LLP JENSEN RAW
RAW BRUSHED
METAL SHADE /
CLEAR SUSPENSION 400mm
300mm 450mm
&
~ E
(@)
O
N
LLF FIBRE _f!f_

LLA PIG READY & CHROME SLATE rﬂ;

LLA PIG WAITING CHROME BASE ¥ & 1
POLY DETAILED CARVED SLATE BLACK TEXTURED

WOOD FINISH DRUM SHADE ﬁl
Tf

270mm

{n
B

700mm

LLF FLYNN

150mm

LL18Vé www.lightsandlamps.com.au

1610mm

420mm

300mm

465mm

510mm

160mm
LLT VARDY
CHROME BASE g
NATURAL / GREY S
STRIPE CYLINDER SHADE J
te— S S
&
o
o
LLT VARDY LLT ZEALLY MINT
BRONZE WHITE GLASS /
BLACK CHROME BASE TIMBER FINISH BASE
NATURAL / BRONZE MINT GREEN HEAVY
pLe—— STRIPE CYLINDER SHADE v TEXTURED DRUM SHADE
160mm
230mm
&
&
3
e N
&
o
o
AN
&
&
o
N
N
135mm LLT ZEALLY STONE
WHITE GLASS /
LLT VIOLET TIMBER FINISH BASE
CHROME / PURPLE 200mm STONE GREY HEAVY
GLASS BASE LLT GEORGE TEXTURED DRUM SHADE
PURPLE DRUM SHADE NICKEL / TIMBER GRAIN BASE
NATURAL LINEN OVAL SHADE
250mm
&
&
o
o
LLT MATILDA
- LLT MATILDA LATTE
e BRONZE AQUAMARINE
i BRONZE / BRONZE
" MOSAIC BASE MOSAIC BASE
LATTE SATIN DRUM SHADE AGUAMARINE SILK
DRUM SHADE

LLT ZEALLY VANILLA
WHITE GLASS / TIMBER FINISH BASE
VANILLA HEAVY TEXTURED DRUM SHADE

www.lightsandlamps.com.au LL18Vé6

81



570mm

330mm
&
&
o
~
i
180mm
LLT FLYNN LINEN WHITE
NICKEL BASE

WHITE LINEN DRUM SHADE

750mm

410mm

335mm 280mm

290mm
210mm

530mm

LLT WILDER
ANIMAL PRINT &
POTTERY BASE

BLACK TAPERED T 50mm
OVAL SHADE

LLT CHOO LINEN BLACK

CHROME / CLEAR GLASS BASE
BLACK LINEN DRUM SHADE

170mm

420mm
380mm

300mm

520mm

CHROME BASE

1680mm

_ 1l
@ _][| ~
300mm

82

LLF KARDINIA BLACK

BLACK TEXTURED DRUM SHADE

280mm
805mm

270mm

LLT STRINGER
EMPIRE BLACK
NICKEL / BLACK METAL BASE
BLACK TEXTURED ROUND
TAPERED SHADE

LL18Vé www.lightsandlamps.com.au

1025mm

460mm

400mm

650mm

e
I
8
LLP SPIDA 5LT Q
CHROME / BLACK MARBLE BASE
BLACK SHEEN
ROUND DRUM SHADE
LLT VICTORIA
BRASS BASE
BLACK SILK / GOLD LINED
ROUND TAPERED SHADE
1200mm
&
I
o
R
i -
e 14 LLF ELIZABETH
250mm aPe: MEDIEVAL GLASS /
ANTIQUE METAL BASE
HONEY BEIGE PLEAT
ATAY AT ROUND TAPERED SHADE
VAT ATALY
!\‘\‘\ll £ %
SO | .
4 RPF it
: IATA TAL
& N LlY 4T,
© LLT LIEF GREEN
NICKEL BASE .
GREEN INK PRINT DRUM SHADE |
il
]
140mm i
. 1
LLT LIEF BLUE
NICKEL BASE
BLUE INK PRINT DRUM SHADE LLTNE!:E(ELA;\A?EUVE

MAUVE INK PRINT DRUM SHADE

www. lightsandlamps.com.au LL18Vé

270mm

1720mm

83



780mm

16920mm

440mm

280mm

560mm

LLT FINCH RED
CHEVERON 5
BLACK CHROME /

RED GLASS BASE

RED / ORANGE / PURPLE
STITCHED DRUM SHADE

210mm

f.i-..

150mm

280mm

270mm

&L

LLT FINCH BLUE

84

CHROME / BLUE
TINT GLASS BASE
TAUPE TEXTURED
ROUND TAPERED SHADE

LLF MARILYN BLUE
BRUSHED NICKEL BASE
| BLUE SATIN LASER CUT SHADE

“ >

250mm

EEa

LLT MAE CLOUD
PASTEL PINK / WHITE
PAINTED METAL BASE
PASTEL PINK PAINTED
METAL SHADE

LL18Vé

780mm

\.._,_______.___,..—-’

LLT MAE RAIN
PASTEL BLUE / WHITE
PAINTED METAL BASE
PASTEL BLUE PAINTED
METAL SHADE

190mm

. {LLT MARILYN BLUE
BRUSHED NICKEL BASE
||| BLUE SATIN LASER CUT SHADE

LI

LLT DAISY
GREEN

240mm
210mm

-

.

‘

i =+ =

145mm

LLT DAISY PLUM
CHROME BASE

PLUM SILK / STENCILLED

PATTERN SHADE

CHROME BASE
GREEN SILK /
STENCILLED

PATTERN SHADE

470mm

-

e
s

L

[

200mm

LLT MAE WIND
MINT GREEN / WHITE
PAINTED METAL BASE
MINT GREEN PAINTED
METAL SHADE

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

490mm

560mm

1690mm

___ CUTSHADE

210mm

270mm

LLT MARILYN PURPLE
BRUSHED NICKEL BASE

PURPLE SATIN LASER

F o

270mm

F ., 2

LLF MARILYN
PURPLE

BRUSHED NICKEL BASE
PURPLE SATIN

LASER CUT SHADE

460mm

@S

LLT CADDY WHITE
CHROME BASE

CHROME / WHITE PAINTED METAL SHADE !

LLT CADDY BLUE
CHROME / BLUE PAINTED
METAL BASE AND SHADE

250mm 140mm

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

LL18Vé

LLP MARILYN
¢ | PURPLE
I PURPLE SATIN LASER 280mm
8| CuUTDRUM SHADE
© CLEAR SUSPENSION
&
-
o
o
N
AT AT AT AY A Y LW LW AN LY ATATIT
Y Y A Y Y Y Y Y .Y Y.
L Y Y Y Y Y Y T
".-’\.'\l\l'\f\l\l\l\l\l\l\l‘\_ﬂﬂ-"
460mm
LLT ORBIT CHROME
CHROME BASE ILH
OYSTER LASER CUT
SATINDRUM SHADE
150mm
440mm
&
-
o
(e0]
N
LLF ORBIT
CHROME
CHROME BASE

OYSTER LASER CUT
SATIN DRUM SHADE

LLT CADDY MINT
CHROME / MINT PAINTED
METAL BASE AND SHADE

260mm

520mm

1650mm

85



1825mm

LLT FROLIC BLUE
BLUE COATED METAL /
TIMBER FINISH BASE
BLUE COATED

METAL SHADE

520mm

86

340mm

280mm

425mm

LLF FLYNN AC
JENKINS WHITE

| ANTIQUE COPPER BASE
|}| WHITE LINEN ROUND
TAPERED SHADE

120mm

LLT FROLIC WHITE
WHITE COATED METAL /
TIMBER FINISH BASE
WHITE COATED

METAL SHADE

180mm

440mm

250mm

FIFIREEEE
il

- d-doded

- - BB
e 2 B

-
rd
ir-d -

by
y

e

g!‘

180mm

LLT MERGER

WHITE P14

BLACK / WHITE
HOUNDSTOOTH PATTERN
CERAMIC BASE

WHITE TEXTURED

DRUM SHADE

LL18Vé

510mm

750mm

LLT FROLIC PINK
PINK COATED METAL /
TIMBER FINISH BASE

PINK COATED
METAL SHADE —
S~
420mm
€
€
Yp)
Ye)
N
-
-
un
V)
‘ 2
LLF FLYNN ‘
AC CIVIC |
ANTIQUE
COPPER BASE
ORGANZA WHITE
INNER DRUM SHADE
11

280mm

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

1645mm

280mm

€
-
o
c ~N
€
S S
o <
200mm
LLT SHANNON
BLACK STANDARD

BLACK POWDER COATED BASE
BLACK TEXTURED DRUM SHADE

420mm

255mm

LLF SHANNON

CIvIC

BLACK POWDER
COATED BASE
ORGANZA WHITE INNER
DRUM SHADE

300mm

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

220mm

LLT CRYSTIE
DELUXE
CHROME / BLACK
CHROME BASE
CRYSTAL DROPS

250mm

210mm

455mm

'l

120mm

LLT NINA STANDARD

330mm
&
&
(@]
~
&
&
o
c o
&
o
Q
™
140mm

LLT SOPHIA FIBRE SLATE
GUNMETAL / MAGENTA

GLASS BASE

SLATE TEXTURED LINEN DRUM SHADE

420mm

255mm

NICKEL / CHROME BASE
OFF WHITE DRUM SHADE LLF FLYNN BLACK E
CHROME CIVIC o)
BLACK CHROME BASE 3
ORGANZA WHITE -
250mm INNER DRUM SHADE
€
£
o
~
€
c 4
E’j LLT AKIRA
STANDARD P14
PURPLE / WHITE
OMBRE CERAMIC BASE
WHITE TEXTURED
DRUM SHADE
190mm 280mm
LL18Vé 87



88

720mm

640mm

420mm

o

2

LLT CAMERON AB
ANTIQUE BRASS / BLACK

525mm

1000mm

METAL BASE
ANTIQUE BRASS / WALNUT
TIMBER SHADE
>
i A E
£
200mm Q
Ye)
360mm
£
£
o 1
o
N 1
580mm
LLT DEMI BARK LLP MARRIOT 5LT
BLACK STANDARD CRYSTAL / FROSTED GLASS /
BLACK CHROME / BARK BRONZE FRAME
TINTED GLASS BASE NOTE: REQUIRES SBC GLOBE
BLACK OVAL SHADE
440mm
&
140mm Eg)
340mm ~
€
£
o
(0,3
~O

220mm

LLT PETAL WHITE
BLACK CHROME BASE
WHITE TEXTURED
DRUM SHADE

130mm

LL18Vé

135mm

LLT BOTANIC STANDARD P14
MERCURY CRAZED GLASS / RUBBED
BLACK PAINT FINISH BASE
WHITE TEXTURED DRUM SHADE

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

440mm

ml g
S £
& E
2
c —
&
o
o
[¥p)
LLT VARCOE
TAUPE
NICKEL BASE i
TAUPE TEXTURED '
DRUM SHADE ()
145mm
LLT DAISY LINEN NATURAL
300mm CHROME BASE
NATURAL LINEN DRUM SHADE
250mm

205mm

340mm
2 S
£
¢ s
§ 2
[
T 180mm 180mm
LLT FLYNN GEMINI LLT FLYNN SPLASH BLUE
NICKEL BASE
PASTEL BLUE LASER CUT
DRUM SHADE
LL18Vé

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

';

&)
WHITE ROUND AALY y)
TAPERED SHADE W

430mm

240mm

LLT VARCOE
BLACK

NICKEL BASE
BLACK TEXTURED
DRUM SHADE

190mm

}-_ LLT NADIA BLUE
BLUE TINTED ACRYLIC BASE
WHITE ROUND TAPERED SHADE

i
LLT NADIA PINK FTulY *‘77-.'-.
PINK TINTED i ‘ h\
ACRYLIC BASE

300mm
&
&
S
~
€
&
R
N
4
150mm
LLT CHOO MAGENTA

CHROME / CLEAR GLASS BASE
MAGENTA ROUND DRUM SHADE

8¢9



1680mm

90

440mm
€
&
o
Q
X
280mm
LLF FLYNN LINEN WHITE
NICKEL BASE

WHITE DRUM SHADE

280mm

210mm

540mm

150mm

LLT MAC WHITE
NICKEL BASE
WHITE DRUM SHADE

L

LLF FLYNN LINEN BLACK

NICKEL BASE
BLACK DRUM SHADE

LLT MAC BLACK
NICKEL BASE
BLACK DRUM SHADE

LL18Vé

160mm

=

210mm

LLT REGENT

BLACK POWDER COATED
METAL BASE AND SHADE

540mm

90mm

410mm

LLT SONIC
NICKEL BASE / LED

190mm

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

440mm

1740mm

570mm

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

310mm

310mm

LLF PROJECT WHITE

NICKEL BASE
WHITE DRUM SHADE

330mm

210mm

*

180mm

LLT FLYNN LINEN WHITE

NICKEL BASE

WHITE DRUM SHADE

LL18Vé

LLF PROJECT BLACK

NICKEL BASE
BLACK DRUM SHADE

LLT FLYNN LINEN BLACK

NICKEL BASE
BLACK ROUND TAPERED SHADE

91



360mm

340mm

800mm

700mm

LL18Vé6

LLS BORDEAUX 800
OFF WHITE TEXTURED DRUM SHADE
DIFFUSER INCLUDED

LLS BORDEAUX 700
OFF WHITE TEXTURED DRUM SHADE
DIFFUSER INCLUDED

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

260mm

470mm

LLS BORDEAUX 470
OFF WHITE TEXTURED DRUM SHADE

240mm

380mm

LLS BORDEAUX 380
OFF WHITE TEXTURED DRUM SHADE

210mm

280mm

LLS BORDEAUX 280
OFF WHITE TEXTURED DRUM SHADE

www. lightsandlamps.com.au

250mm

LL18Vé6

440mm

LLS BORDEAUX 440
OFF WHITE TEXTURED DRUM SHADE

220mm

340mm

LLS BORDEAUX 340
OFF WHITE TEXTURED DRUM SHADE

210mm

250mm

LLS BORDEAUX 250
OFF WHITE TEXTURED DRUM SHADE




&
&
S £
470mm 440mm N 3
LLS BORDEAUX SILK 470 LLS BORDEAUX SILK 440
FAUX SILK DRUM SHADE FAUX SILK DRUM SHADE

450mm 370mm
LLS FLYNN HESSIAN

LLS FLYNN HESSIAN
DELUXE LARGE DELUXE MEDIUM
HESSIAN DRUM SHADE HESSIAN DRUM SHADE

380mm 360mm

LLS BORDEAUX SILK 360
FAUX SILK DRUM SHADE FAUX SILK DRUM SHADE

330mm 260mm
LLS FLYNN HESSIAN LLS FLYNN HESSIAN
DELUXE SMALL DELUXE MINI
HESSIAN DRUM SHADE HESSIAN DRUM SHADE

LLS BORDEAUX SILK 360

220mm
210mm

280mm

340mm
LLS BORDEAUX SILK 340 LLS BORDEAUX SILK 280
FAUX SILK DRUM SHADE FAUX SILK DRUM SHADE

95

www. lightsandlamps.com.au LL18Vé

LL18Vé www.lightsandlamps.com.au




300mm

260mm

550mm

LLS BORDEAUX P14 550
WHITE TEXTURED DRUM SHADE

440mm

LLS BORDEAUX P14 440
WHITE TEXTURED DRUM SHADE

LL18Vé6

280mm

250mm

470mm

LLS BORDEAUX P14 470
WHITE TEXTURED DRUM SHADE

380mm

LLS BORDEAUX P14 380
WHITE TEXTURED DRUM SHADE

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

240mm

360mm

LLS BORDEAUX P14 360
WHITE TEXTURED DRUM SHADE

220mm

320mm

LLS BORDEAUX P14 320
WHITE TEXTURED DRUM SHADE

www. lightsandlamps.com.au

230mm

LL18Vé6

210mm

340mm

LLS BORDEAUX P14 340
WHITE TEXTURED DRUM SHADE

280mm

LLS BORDEAUX P14 280
WHITE TEXTURED DRUM SHADE




LINEN
LIGHTING

LINEN
LIGHTING

470mm

LLS LINEN SAND 470
SAND LINEN DRUM SHADE

340mm

LLS LINEN SAND 340
SAND LINEN DRUM SHADE

380mm

LLS LINEN SAND 380
SAND LINEN DRUM SHADE

280mm

LLS LINEN SAND 280
SAND LINEN DRUM SHADE

LL18Vé www.lightsandlamps.com.au www.lightsandlamps.com.au LL18Vé



LINEN

LIGHTING

250mm

230mm

100

380mm

LLS LINEN NATURAL 380

NATURAL LINEN DRUM SHADE

210mm

340mm

LLS LINEN NATURAL 340
NATURAL LINEN DRUM SHADE

280mm

LLS LINEN NATURAL 280
NATURAL LINEN DRUM SHADE

LL18Vé

250mm

230mm

380mm

LLS LINEN TAUPE 380
TAUPE LINEN DRUM SHADE

210mm

340mm

LLS LINEN TAUPE 340
TAUPE LINEN DRUM SHADE

280mm

LLS LINEN TAUPE 280
TAUPE LINEN DRUM SHADE

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

INTRODUCING OUR NEW RANGE OF

LED LIGHTING

To view our full range of LED lighting
Please visit our website

www.lightsandlamps.com.au




ACCESSORIES FLYNN MORNING .o 80
3 CLIMBING MEN oo 17 FLYNN MOTLOP. ..o, 50, 64
| LLG.A60.9W. 4 ARCH MEN...___ 20 FLYNN RIPPLE oo 39
% B22.WW.DIM AMEENA oo 45 FLYNN TAPER oo 8, 35, 49
_ stcE)E ESA?A/EVLEV//[‘S’M BIKE oo 32 GEORGETTE. ...cvvvveerirrsnnsessee 26
. BIKE BOOKENDS .o 32 HAMISH. o+ 16
) .8W.E27. AC220-240V/
m LLG.A60.8W.E27. WW m (CreD-e CLOVER CANDLE HOLDERS................ 49 HANOVER.......oovvveeeeeeeeeeeeeo e 37
LED E27A/(\é\/2v2\/(§-82v4\1/(g?/c/)ﬁ|'HA]/\éII:IA?AN_DlM/ COGG WHEELS... oo 65 HARRISON. ....ooviirieieieiieceieieieseieieneeens 72
LLG.A60.8W.B22.WW ’ DELU e 3 HIGHTON . ..ottt 60, 65
LED B22/WW/8W/806 LM/NON-DIM/ ELEPHANTS ..o eee e eas 49 JACOB. .. aeee s 72
AC220-240V/H:110MM LADY SITTING .o 56 JENKINS oo, 18, 46, 48
LIQUORICE oo, 49 IO e 47,70
PIGS oo, 80 KARDINIA oo 48,51, 67, 82
;;(;Q?I:I);m PRESTON ...ttt 37 KINGSTON oo 5
. . RHONE. ... eens 48 LINCOUN oo 6
;ggffg\//glv'jfw SAMANTHA....ccovvvveenrennnreeeeesnseeeneeee 62 MAC e 20, 34, 36, 41
% AC220-240V/ SWINGING CHILDREN....ooc v 49 MARILYN oo 78, 84,85
_ H:110MM NN = = N 22,28
- ORBIT e 85
FLOOR LAMPS YN (@ Y 23, 34, 55
m ARKA i 10 PIONEER oo 22,27, 52,78
’;APZR' """""""""""""""""""""""""""""" , 5: PIPPA oo 76
LLG.A67.14W.B22.WW BEA"\'/'\'A' """"""""""""""""""""""""""" ' 3 ROBYN .o 58
LED B22 /WW/14W /1521 LM/ LLG.AGT 1AW BEWS. o1 ROOM i 9
NON-DIM/AC220-240V/ Ab7. L BEW e RORY oo 39, 45
LLG.A67.14W.B22.CW i ’
D 502 1N I H:135MM E27.WW BLACK KARDINIA. ..o 13. 67 ROUNDABOUT oo 19
ONDIMIAC20.240V/ LED E27 /WW/14W/ BOWIE...ocovvvressssssmmrnnccsssssssssssnrnnnssssssss 15,37, 66 SHANNON ... 52, 87
H:35MM 1521 LM/NON-DIM/ BROOKE ... oo 29. 31, 40, 43 SPDDA. 14
: AC220-240V/ CAMERON. ..o, 9, 68 STEVIE N
Caen | CAMERON s P88 STRVIE
% CIVIC s 50 TALIA oo 14, 45
= CHESTON oo 69 THURLOW. .o 44, 46
BLIZABETH. cooooociiiiii 83 TRIPOL oo 18, 19
LLG.A67.14W. ERIS vt 57 WYE. 34
E27.CW FAIRWAY o, 6.7 ZAC oo 76
LED E27/CW/14W / FIBRE oo 5, 38, 80 700 REDSKINL........ )
__ 1521 LM//NON-DIM/ FLUTE oo 60, 69
m % ﬁggg&ﬁow FLYNN ABSTRACT oo 67
= ' FLYNN AC BARK LINEN.......ccvvverennne. 16 PENDANTS
LLG.CANDLE5W. FLYNN AC CIVIC...ooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee, 86 ALLEN . .o 9
B22.WW.DIM FLYNN AC FIBRE ..o 5 Y\ 0 N 48
LED B22/WW /5W/ FLYNN AC JENKINS. oo 86 Y= R =S 22
470 LM/DIM/ FLYNN AC TAPER ..o, 1 BERLO oo 70
AC220-240V/@37x103MM FLYNN ASH. oo 24 [©7\0)0) R 1
FLYNN BLACK oo, 87 CAVIAR oo, 40,75
LLG.CANDLESW.E14.WW.DIM - FLYNN CHARCOAL. ..o 75 (@10 )Y/ =SSOSR 44
LED E14/WW/5W/470 LM//DIM/ LLG.CANDLESW.E27.WW.DIM FLYNN FIBRE oo 2 DARCY oo 12
AC220-240V/B37x103MM LED E27/WW/5W/470 LM/DIM/ FLYNN GEMIN oo 15 DIAMOND ..o, 10
AC220-240V/@37x103MM FLYNN HESSIAN oo 17 DIVA oo, 65
FLYNN LINEN oo 90 FLEXIMESH oo, 79
102 LL18Vé www.lightsandlamps.com.au www.lightsandlamps.com.au LL18V6 103




LE MOUR ..ot
LILIANA ..o

SHADES

BORDEAUX....ccrveueereermrreaneeeasereeannns
BORDEAUX P14.....ooureeorrreenecnriennne.
BORDEAUX SILK..veouervvereerreennrreeenneneees
FLYNN HESSIAN. ..o

LINEN FROST....ooiiiiiiiiniteieeiieneceieeieee
LINEN NATURAL.....ccoiiiiiiiii,
LINEN SAND......covviiriiiniinienieeecneeeeen
LINEN TAUPE.....ccooiiiiecceee

TABLE LAMPS

17, 64

38, 46
35
64
69
20

92,93

LL18Vé6

AKKA e 11
AKOLA ..o 56
ALICE. ... 44
ALLSORTS ..o 26,42
AMEIKO. ..o 53
ANGUS. ..o 29
ANISE .ottt 77
APOSTLE.....iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiceccce, 10
APRL .o, 25
ARENA ..o 19
AREEN. ..., 28
ARIEL ..o 38
AUTUMNL e 79
BAZ. e 7,24
BG CLASSIC...oiiieiieeeeeceeeecee 14,15
BOTANIC ... 5,88
BROOKE.....ciiiieiieeieeeeeeeeee, 31, 40, 43, 63
BUTTERCUP.....eiiiiiiieeeccceee 41
CADDY i 11,22,85
CALLIA BRONZE......ccciiiiiiieiiiieiee 27, 62
CALLIA PEWTER. ...t 27, 68
CAMERON. ..ot 88
CANARY i 56
CAPRL ..o 17,75
CATE. e 23
CELINE. ..o 30, 59
CHAL o, 8, 59
CHANDON.....cooiiiiiiiiicccce 59
CHERISH. .. 10, 42, 50
CHESTON...c.oiiiiiiieeee, 56, 69
CHIFF CHAFF ..o 12,77
CHOO..civiiriiicii, 35, 36, 51, 55, 59,77, 89
CHOO LINEN......ooiiiiiiiiiieicece 36, 82
CLINKER ...t 2
CONNOR.....iiiiiriiiieneeeeeee e 31
CRYSTIE DELUXE.....cooieeiiiierieeciieieenne 87
DAISY e 19,76, 84, 89
DELU ettt 4
DEMI .o 20, 29, 32, 88, 89
DIANNA . ..ottt 29
DICE. ..ot 26
DOKKA ..ot 47
DYLAN ..ot 30
ECHO .o 15
EDITH. .o, 23
ELFING e 20
ELLL e 42
ELSA e 56
ERIS o 57
EROSION. ... 13

www.lightsandlamps.com.au

ESSEX et 74
EXPRESSION......oiiiiiiiiniieiecceeeeeee 54, 65
FAIRWAY it 66,76
FAITH .o, 58
FAIZ oo 11,59
FEDERER.....cotieiieieniceeeeecceeeeee 20, 64,74
FERRERO ..ot 8., 67
FIBRE BLACK ..ot 5,28,79
FIBRE CHROME....ccoivieiiiiiiiieieeee 38, 80
FINCH. et 6, 56,84
FLUTE ., 39, 60, 67
FLYNN AC FIBRE ... 5
FLYNN AC TAPER....cocirieiereeeeeeeee, 24
FLYNN ASH. ..o 24
FLYNN CANARY ...cooiiiiiieniceicereeeee 41
FLYNN CHARCOAL....c.cccovviiiiiiiieene 75
FLYNN CRIMPLE.....c.cccoviiniiriiiieenecnene 51
FLYNN FIBRE....ccoiiiiiiiieecceee 2
FLYNN GEMINL..cccoooviiniiniieienieeieeee. 10, 89
FLYNN HESSIAN......coviiiiiiniiniiiieceeee, 17
FLYNN LINEN. ..ot 24,37,78, 82, 91
FLYNN MENDES......ccccoiiiiiiiieneerreeee. 26
FLYNN MIDNIGHT....ccceeviiniiiiieeene 49
FLYNN MORNING......cccceriiriiiiienieniene 80
FLYNN MOTLOP.....ccvrieiiiicienicieeene, 50
FLYNN SPLASH....ooiiiiiiiiecieeeee 89
FLYNN TAPER......cooiiiiiiii 8. 35, 49
FROLIC ... 86
FURBELO..c..tiiiiiiieiieieeeeeceeeeeeee 47
FUSHIA .. 11, 31
GEMINL ...cooiiiiiiiiece 23
GENIE.....coiiieiiieenieeece e 54
GEORGE.......iiiiiiieieeieceeeceeen 81
GIZMO ..t 59
GRACE..... i, 72
GRANTHAM. ..o, 71
GRIGG.....ciiiieeeeeeceeec 3
GUTHRIE. ..ot 37
HAIZE. ..., 11,50
HALLE. ..ot 1,72
HAMISH. ..ot 8. 16
HERO .. 32,38
HOLLIGAN. ...coiiiiiieiieneeeeeeeneeeeeeen 28
HOLLY oo 30
IDINA L .ottt 27
INKA .o, 20
ISABELLE....ciiiiiiniirieeeeeerceeeece 54
JANELLE......oiiiiiiiieeeeece 51
JENKINS ..ot 18, 46, 48
JESSICA 26

www. lightsandlamps.com.au

JIMMY e 73
JOEL e 24
JOM e 47,71
JUDD e 29, 66
JULIE e 68, 70
KARDINIA ....oveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeene 10, 35, 60,65, 73
KAYLEE ..ot 75
KEIRA et 72
KELLY woee e 66, 76
KENDALL .o 25
KINOX .ottt seeens 63
KNOX DELUXE. ..o 10
KOAL MINOR ...t 76
KOPHER. ...t 55
KRISTAL oottt 58
LAUREN ..o 1
LEON ettt 57
LIEF e 83
LIPSTICK oot 55
LOBINL oot 70
MAC oo 34, 36, 41, 42, 90
MACKIE ..ot 78
MACY e 6, 68
MADISON ... 61
MAE. ..ot 84
MALIBU ..ot 59, 62
MARILYN ..ot 85
MARINA ..o 74
MASAKL e, 53
MATILDA oo 81
MELINDA ..o 24, 51
MELLOW ..., 22
MELODY ..o 11,35
MENDES. ...ttt 66
MERCURY oo 14
MERGER. ..o, 36, 87
MIDDLETON ...t eeeeeeeeereean 55
MIDOR .. 34
MISSY et 29
MIXA e 32
MOROCCO...oeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeees 68
MOSAIC ..ot 63,79
MURRAY - 40, 47
MYSTERY oot 52
MYTYE e 21, 54,78
NADIA ..ot 89
NAREEN. ...t eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeees 21
NINA e, 43,87
OKEE ... 4,28, 58
OMBRE e, 25
LL18Vé 105



INDEX

ORBIT. .ttt 55, 85
OYSTER. ..o 30, 31, 58
PATRICE. ...t 27

PAXTON. .ot 35,54, 71

PETAL. ..o 41, 88
PIANTO ..ottt 23, 34, 42
PIONEER......cooiiiiiiiiiiic, 21,26, 52
POPPY ettt 30, 70
POPSICLE.....ciiiieiieeeiieeeeecnee e 3. 56, 66
REBECCA...coeeeeeeeeee e 61
REGENT....iiiieeeeeneeeeee e 90

REPORT ..ottt 45
RHONE. ..ot 45

RHYS e 41, 46

RIFF RAFF. .o 13.77
ROMA ..o, 42

ROMEO.....ioiiiiiiiiiicicieee 13.35

ROOM ..ot 9
RORY ..ot 39, 45

ROYAL..ooiioiiiiiiiciiiccccee, 68
ROYSTON....oiiiiiiiiiieienecec e 67

SAMANTHA ... 62
SAMUEL.....oiiiiiiiiicce e 32

SANDS ... 17

SELECT .ot 39

SCOPE. ittt 17
SELLOS ..o 14,17, 23
SHANNON.....coriiiicceeceeeeee 49,52, 87
SHERBIE....ciiieeeeeeeeeecec e 1,32,39,73

SICILY e 52, 53

SKITTLE e 57

SOLITAIRE.c..ciiiieieeeeeeeeeeec e 58

SONIC ..ot 90

SOPHIA ..o, 25,87
SORRENTO ...cttiieniiniieieenecreeeieeiens 14,16

SPANGLE......ciiiieiiiieiieeeeeeeeeeee, 55
SPARRO .....iiiiiiierieeeeecc e 40

SPIDA ..o 15

STEREO ...t 73

STEVIE .o 11
STRINGER. ..ot 24, 82

SWOOP ... 19

SYDNEY MODERN.....cccciiriiriiiiienieene 61

TALANA oo 22, 67
TANAGER. ...t 21, 30, 38

TEMPO ... 50
TEX et 4

TOFFl ettt 15
TORQUAY ..ot 44

TORQUAY LARGE....c.cccociiiiriiiieeee 43, 44

106

LL18Vé6

TOTEM. it 70
TOWER....ooiiiicce 57
TOWER CRYSTAL.c..eieiiiieieeieeeeeee 13
TRIGUNA ..o 73.74
TRIPOLL .ot 18,19.78
TRITAN ..o, 69
TUSCANY Lo 65, 67
TWIRL et 28, 38
VADA ..ot 2
VADA COPPER.....cooirieirieieceeeen, 7
VARCOE......cioiiiiiiieneieeecneceees 25, 89
VARDY .ottt 33, 81
VENICE......iiiiiiiiiieieeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 53
VICTORIA. ..ot 83
VIOLET .t 81
VISION ..ot 33
VOLCANO ...t 71
WALKER ..ot 41
WILDER.....tiiiiriieiieieenececeeeree e 82
ZAIR ..o, 23,29
ZEALLY e 81
ZEINA ..o 22,34
ZERO ..t 12
ZOO REDSKIN.....oiiiiiiiiiieiece 2

www.lightsandlamps.com.au




	封面
	p000-p031
	p032-p063
	P064-P091
	P92-P107

